
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

D M INDUSTRIES

GNGGN0031560000

12

MAR-2023

14-APR-2023 15:2807-APR-2023

DHLMARCH23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1607041961

ECR

APR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 87791005

Total Members 746

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       6,60,720

Total Refund Advance       3,23,240

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       9,83,960

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 87746988] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,105
AABID HUSSAIN 706        1,0171 100778494959 N.A.

        8,474             0        8,474AABID
HUSSAIN

-
        8,474

            0          311 - -

       17,473
AADIL ANSARI 963        1,3872 101680634538 N.A.

       11,561             0       11,561AADIL
ANSARI

-
       11,561

            0          424 - -

       12,727AAKASH
KUMAR

850        1,2243 101710279296 N.A.
       10,199             0       10,199AAKASH

KUMAR
-

       10,199
            0          374 - -

       17,739
AAKASH SINGH 1,250        1,9734 101380346724 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,444AAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          723 - -

       18,448
AAN SINGH 1,250        2,0525 101159150500 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,101
AAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          802 - -

       17,586
AYUSH 1,097        1,5806 101393868280 N.A.

       13,165             0       13,165AAYUSH
KUMAR

-
       13,165

            0          483 - -

       12,411AWADESH
KUMAR

915        1,3187 101880279988 N.A.
       10,987             0       10,987ABDHESH

KUMAR
-

       10,987
            0          403 - -

       19,481Abhay Narayan
Tiwari

1,250        2,1318 100513252291 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759

ABHAY
NARAYAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

       18,324
ABHAY SINGH 1,126        1,6229 101749660409 N.A.

       13,520             0       13,520ABHAY
SINGH

-
       13,520

            0          496 - -

       12,411ABHINNADAN
PRATAP SINGH

915        1,31810 101665793287 N.A.
       10,987             0       10,987

ABHINNADA
N PRATAP
SINGH

-
       10,987

            0          403 - -

       28,371
Abhishek Garg 1,250        2,46311 101280950233 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,525ABHISHEK
GARG

-
       15,000

            0        1,213 - -

        8,655
Abhishek Tiwari 584          84212 101878929364 N.A.

        7,015             0        7,015ABHISHEK
TIWARI

-
        7,015

            0          258 - -

        9,178ADARASH
KUMAR SINGH

620          89313 101747988414 N.A.
        7,439             0        7,439

ADARSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,439

            0          273 - -

       13,865
Aditya Kumar 971        1,39814 101913073386 N.A.

       11,651             0       11,651ADITYA
KUMAR

-
       11,651

            0          427 - -

       19,901
AJAY 1,116        1,60715 101223262161 N.A.

       13,394             0       13,394
AJAY -

       13,394
            0          491 - -

       16,109
Ajay Kumar 933        1,34316 101306341877 N.A.

       11,195             0       11,195
AJAY -

       11,195
            0          410 - -

       14,452
Ajay Gurjar 956        1,37717 101904896893 N.A.

       11,473             0       11,473
AJAY GURJAR -

       11,473
            0          421 - -

        9,483
AJAY KUMAR 732        1,05518 101477938460 N.A.

        8,791             0        8,791
AJAY KUMAR -

        8,791
            0          323 - -

       12,227
Ajay Kumar 944        1,36019 101906012802 N.A.

       11,334             0       11,334
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,334
            0          416 - -

          521AJAY 35           5120 101102669691 N.A.          425
            0

          425AJAY KUMAR -          425             0           16 - -

       10,916
Ajay Kumar 760        1,09521 101921514390 N.A.

        9,121             0        9,121
AJAY KUMAR -

        9,121
            0          335 - -
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       21,914Ajay Kumar
Yadav

1,250        1,90322 100097963194 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,861

AJAY KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          653 - -

       13,118
AJAY KUMAR 861        1,24023 101197227852 N.A.

       10,331             0       10,331
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,331
            0          379 - -

       11,462
Ajay Kumar 845        1,21724 100792676256 N.A.

       10,141             0       10,141
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,141
            0          372 - -

       21,364
Ajay Singh 1,250        1,80025 101613173703 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,934
AJEET 880        1,26826 101896694047 N.A.

       10,564             0       10,564
AJEET -

       10,564
            0          388 - -

       14,161
Ajit 956        1,37727 101124638148 N.A.

       11,478             0       11,478
AJIT -

       11,478
            0          421 - -

       12,063
AJIT KUMAR 814        1,17328 101325377389 N.A.

        9,777             0        9,777
AJIT KUMAR -

        9,777
            0          359 - -

       22,665
AJIT SINGH 1,250        2,16429 101371052075 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,032
AJIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          914 - -

       17,929
Akant Yadav 1,039        1,49730 101614546892 N.A.

       12,471             0       12,471AKANT
YADAV

-
       12,471

            0          458 - -

       15,880
Akarsh Raj 1,073        1,54531 101593162885 N.A.

       12,877             0       12,877
AKARSH RAJ -

       12,877
            0          472 - -

       22,096
AKASH 1,215        1,75032 101593463648 N.A.

       14,585             0       14,585
AKASH -

       14,585
            0          535 - -

       11,678
Akash Kumar 813        1,17133 101540057957 N.A.

        9,757             0        9,757AKASH
KUMAR

-
        9,757

            0          358 - -

       12,064
Akash Kumar 815        1,17334 100930925119 N.A.

        9,778             0        9,778AKASH
KUMAR

-
        9,778

            0          358 - -

       16,730
AKASHAY 1,013        1,46035 101767057090 N.A.

       12,166             0       12,166AKASHAY
KUMAR

-
       12,166

            0          447 - -

        8,114
AKHILESH 598          86236 101379294352 N.A.

        7,183             0        7,183
AKHILESH -

        7,183
            0          264 - -

        9,703
Akhilesh 655          94437 101237967696 N.A.

        7,865             0        7,865
AKHILESH
KUMAR
PATEL

-
        7,865

            0          289 - -

       24,557AKHILESH
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        2,00938 100724769754 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,745

AKHILESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          759 - -

       12,949AKASHAY
KUMAR

850        1,22439 101583200454 N.A.
       10,199             0       10,199AKSHAY

KUMAR
-

       10,199
            0          374 - -

       10,508
Alok 774        1,11640 101856988857 N.A.

        9,296             0        9,296ALOK
CHAUHAN

-
        9,296

            0          342 - -

       19,158ALOPI NATH
DHURIYA

1,250        2,13141 101314833334 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759ALOPI NATH

DHURIYA
-

       15,000
            0          881 - -

        9,139
Aman 636          91642 101606930162 N.A.

        7,636             0        7,636
AMAN -

        7,636
            0          280 - -

          853Aman 61           8843 101702541112 N.A.          737
            0

          737AMAN -          737             0           27 - -
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       34,298
AMAN KUMAR 1,250        2,92844 101248272270 N.A.

       15,000             0       24,404AMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,678 - -

       35,034
Aman Sharma 1,250        1,80045 101394019577 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,647AMAN
UPADHYAY

756        1,08946 101720090730 N.A.
        9,078             0        9,078AMAN

UPADHYAY
-

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       20,127Amar Nath
Singh

1,250        2,13147 100549654527 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759AMAR NATH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       12,418
AMIT 915        1,31848 100926743858 N.A.

       10,986             0       10,986
AMIT -

       10,986
            0          403 - -

       13,899
Amit 938        1,35249 101818156304 N.A.

       11,265             0       11,265
AMIT -

       11,265
            0          414 - -

       16,988
Amit Kumar 1,207        1,73950 101498334849 N.A.

       14,492             0       14,492
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,492
            0          532 - -

        8,380
Amit Kumar 588          84751 101471931221 N.A.

        7,061             0        7,061
AMIT KUMAR -

        7,061
            0          259 - -

       20,695
Amit Kumar 1,250        2,13152 100693286743 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       10,989
Amit Kumar 769        1,10853 100008300791 N.A.

        9,234             0        9,234
AMIT KUMAR -

        9,234
            0          339 - -

       42,475
Amit 1,250        1,80054 100080250952 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,850
Amit kumar 567          81755 101528098667 N.A.

        6,805             0        6,805
AMIT KUMAR -

        6,805
            0          250 - -

       13,126Amit Kumar
Jakhar

760        1,09556 101450878478 N.A.
        9,122             0        9,122AMIT KUMAR

JAKHAR
-

        9,122
            0          335 - -

       17,739AMIT KUMAR
MORWAL

1,250        1,97357 101612484930 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,444AMIT KUMAR

MORWAL
-

       15,000
            0          723 - -

          525
AMIT KUMAR
YADAV

35           5158 101356237698 N.A.          425
            0

          425
AMIT KUMAR
YADAV

-          425             0           16 - -

       12,245
AMIT WALIA 846        1,21859 101470119133 N.A.

       10,152             0       10,152
AMIT WALIA -

       10,152
            0          372 - -

       20,226AMITABH
BACHCHAN

1,250        2,11560 100577021644 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,624AMITABH

BACHCHAN
-

       15,000
            0          865 - -

       16,320Amresh Kumar
Yadav

1,250        1,81561 101263655749 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,128

AMRESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          565 - -

        7,161
Anamika 528          76162 101935991549 N.A.

        6,339             0        6,339
ANAMIKA -

        6,339
            0          233 - -

        2,098
ANAND MOHAN 142          20463 101446538148 N.A.

        1,700             0        1,700ANAND
MOHAN

-
        1,700

            0           62 - -

       12,244
ANIKET 880        1,26864 101670865222 N.A.

       10,564             0       10,564ANIKET
KUMAR

-
       10,564

            0          388 - -

       11,774
ANIL KUMAR 779        1,12265 101510859518 N.A.

        9,349             0        9,349
ANIL  KUMAR -

        9,349
            0          343 - -
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       12,230
Anil Kumar 708        1,02066 101696959438 N.A.

        8,499             0        8,499
ANIL KUMAR -

        8,499
            0          312 - -

       11,254
Anil Kumar 776        1,11867 100950947825 N.A.

        9,320             0        9,320
ANIL KUMAR -

        9,320
            0          342 - -

       11,513
Anil Kumar 806        1,16168 101398164732 N.A.

        9,674             0        9,674
ANIL KUMAR -

        9,674
            0          355 - -

       17,536
ANITA RANI 1,053        1,51769 101869885927 N.A.

       12,641             0       12,641
ANITA RANI -

       12,641
            0          464 - -

       10,648
Anjali Yadav 756        1,08970 101839971918 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078ANJALI
YADAV

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

       12,852
Ankit Kumar 868        1,25071 101412260246 N.A.

       10,416             0       10,416
ANKIT -

       10,416
            0          382 - -

       11,407
Ankit 814        1,17272 101634133502 N.A.

        9,769             0        9,769
ANKIT -

        9,769
            0          358 - -

       19,158
Ankit Singh 1,250        1,80073 101913983771 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANKIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,069
ANKIT KUMAR 669          96374 101742045304 N.A.

        8,029             0        8,029ANKIT
KUMAR

-
        8,029

            0          294 - -

       12,313
ANKIT 814        1,17375 101464703383 N.A.

        9,774             0        9,774ANKIT
KUMAR

-
        9,774

            0          359 - -

       12,888
ANKIT KUMAR 950        1,36976 101482184414 N.A.

       11,409             0       11,409
ANKIT
KUMAR
SAHU

-
       11,409

            0          419 - -

       14,395
ANKIT METHIL 893        1,28677 101276441804 N.A.

       10,715             0       10,715ANKIT
METHIL

-
       10,715

            0          393 - -

        7,867
ANKUSH 531          76578 101818450469 N.A.

        6,376             0        6,376
ANKUSH -

        6,376
            0          234 - -

       12,128
ANOOP KUMAR 815        1,17479 101046399323 N.A.

        9,782             0        9,782ANOOP
KUMAR

-
        9,782

            0          359 - -

       14,651
Anshu Kumar 1,026        1,47780 101720873622 N.A.

       12,311             0       12,311ANSHU
KUMAR

-
       12,311

            0          451 - -

       14,723
Anuj Kumar 952        1,37181 101364330124 N.A.

       11,427             0       11,427
ANUJ KUMAR -

       11,427
            0          419 - -

       10,473
Anuj Rawat 804        1,15982 101449099095 N.A.

        9,655             0        9,655
ANUJ RAWAT -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

        5,501
ANUP SHARMA 318          45883 101801862906 N.A.

        3,818             0        3,818ANUP
SHARMA

-
        3,818

            0          140 - -

        9,295
ARCHANA 636          91684 101401421363 N.A.

        7,636             0        7,636
ARCHANA -

        7,636
            0          280 - -

       11,745
ARJUN KUMAR 811        1,16885 101711713277 N.A.

        9,737             0        9,737ARJUN
KUMAR

-
        9,737

            0          357 - -

        2,098
Arun 142          20486 101691772469 N.A.

        1,700             0        1,700
ARUN -

        1,700
            0           62 - -

       11,443
ARUN 812        1,16987 101283619590 N.A.

        9,745             0        9,745
ARUN -

        9,745
            0          357 - -
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       24,990
Arvind 1,250        1,80088 100470895770 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARVIND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          986Arvind 69           9989 100587764785 N.A.          824
            0

          824
ARVIND
KUMAR

-          824             0           30 - -

       16,836
ASHA RANI 1,060        1,52790 101657014236 N.A.

       12,721             0       12,721
ASHA RANI -

       12,721
            0          467 - -

       25,390
Ashish 1,250        1,80091 101744033254 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,173ASHISH KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,80092 100717164145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,419
ASHISH SONI 101          14593 101928365360 N.A.

        1,210             0        1,210
ASHISH SONI -

        1,210
            0           44 - -

       13,113
Ashok Kumar 885        1,27594 100478883319 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       10,628

            0          390 - -

       13,168
ASHOK 909        1,31095 101561841790 N.A.

       10,915             0       10,915ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       10,915

            0          401 - -

        5,770
ASHOK KUMAR 390          56196 100987832363 N.A.

        4,676             0        4,676ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        4,676

            0          171 - -

       21,155
Ashok Kumar 1,250        1,80097 101373045457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,296
Asmita Kumari 317          45698 101757123584 N.A.

        3,803             0        3,803ASMITA
KUMARI

-
        3,803

            0          139 - -

       20,546
Atul Kumar 1,250        2,28699 101394006804 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,046
ATUL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,036 - -

       14,129
Atul Kumar 891        1,284100 101640163379 N.A.

       10,698             0       10,698
ATUL KUMAR -

       10,698
            0          393 - -

       14,129
Avdhesh Kumar 989        1,425101 101898564618 N.A.

       11,872             0       11,872AVDHESH
KUMAR

-
       11,872

            0          436 - -

       23,171
AWADHESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,839102 101033214895 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,326

AWADHESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          589 - -

       19,239
Azad Kumar 1,250        1,800103 101736524929 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AZAD
KUMAR ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,757Azad singh
chauhan

1,101        1,586104 101203895217 N.A.
       13,213             0       13,213AZAD SINGH

CHAUHAN
-

       13,213
            0          485 - -

       11,992
Babita 880        1,268105 101354210578 N.A.

       10,563             0       10,563
BABITA -

       10,563
            0          388 - -

       11,220
BABLI 821        1,183106 101682831851 N.A.

        9,861             0        9,861
BABLI -

        9,861
            0          362 - -

       29,842
BABLI 1,250        2,629107 101429867680 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,912
BABLI -

       15,000
            0        1,379 - -

       17,679
BABLU KUMAR 1,121        1,615108 101057846672 N.A.

       13,456             0       13,456BABLU
KUMAR

-
       13,456

            0          494 - -

       39,326BAL RAM
SHARMA

1,250        1,800109 100651155790 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAL RAM

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,158
BALAJI GOND 1,250        2,131110 101477938473 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759
BALAJI GOND -

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       14,378
BALRAJ 956        1,377111 101329060871 N.A.

       11,473             0       11,473
BALRAJ -

       11,473
            0          421 - -

       12,775
BANTI KUMAR 907        1,307112 101201134059 N.A.

       10,893             0       10,893BANTI
KUMAR

-
       10,893

            0          400 - -

       12,850Beronika
Marandi

868        1,250113 101773930248 N.A.
       10,415             0       10,415BERONIKA

MARANDI
-

       10,415
            0          382 - -

       14,288
BHIM DEV 886        1,276114 100454575627 N.A.

       10,632             0       10,632
BHIM DEV -

       10,632
            0          390 - -

       14,128
BHIM SINGH 956        1,377115 101188126931 N.A.

       11,473             0       11,473
BHIM SINGH -

       11,473
            0          421 - -

       13,374
Bhompal 890        1,283116 101687817285 N.A.

       10,690             0       10,690
BHOMPAL -

       10,690
            0          393 - -

       11,060
Bhupender 805        1,160117 101098784238 N.A.

        9,664             0        9,664
BHUPENDER -

        9,664
            0          355 - -

       12,326Bhupender
Kumar

832        1,199118 101270371176 N.A.
        9,991             0        9,991BHUPENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,991
            0          367 - -

       23,534Bhupendra
Kumar Maurya

1,250        2,348119 100557231000 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,565

BHUPENDRA
KUMAR
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0        1,098 - -

       13,389
Bijender 899        1,295120 101856952528 N.A.

       10,792             0       10,792
BIJENDER -

       10,792
            0          396 - -

       18,548
Bijender 1,052        1,515121 101291439562 N.A.

       12,628             0       12,628BIJENDER
KUMAR

-
       12,628

            0          463 - -

        3,798
BINESH 248          358122 101483829842 N.A.

        2,983             0        2,983
BINESH -

        2,983
            0          110 - -

          427Vinod 31           44123 101875438562 N.A.          369
            0

          369
BINOD
KUMAR

-          369             0           13 - -

       18,098
BIRENDER 1,094        1,577124 100115812479 N.A.

       13,139             0       13,139
BIRENDER -

       13,139
            0          483 - -

       17,923
BIRENDER 1,075        1,549125 101729767761 N.A.

       12,910             0       12,910BIRENDER
SINGH

-
       12,910

            0          474 - -

        1,419
BRAJ KISHOR 101          145126 101080819814 N.A.

        1,210             0        1,210
BRAJ KISHOR -

        1,210
            0           44 - -

       18,027
Braj Kishore 1,055        1,520127 101159423462 N.A.

       12,668             0       12,668BRAJ KISHOR
WARKADE

-
       12,668

            0          465 - -

       20,161BRIJENDRA
KUMAR DUBEY

1,091        1,571128 101352719551 N.A.
       13,095             0       13,095

BRIJENDRA
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       13,095

            0          480 - -

       12,411AMIT LALTA
PRASAD

915        1,318129 101643556021 N.A.
       10,987             0       10,987

CHAMAR
AMIT
LALTAPRASA
D

-
       10,987

            0          403 - -

       17,334CHANCHAL
KUMAR

1,080        1,556130 101513438141 N.A.
       12,968             0       12,968CHANCHAL

KUMAR
-

       12,968
            0          476 - -
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       13,375
Chand Bano 903        1,301131 101525630161 N.A.

       10,840             0       10,840CHAND
BANO

-
       10,840

            0          398 - -

       13,638Chandan
Kumar

921        1,326132 101790724400 N.A.
       11,054             0       11,054CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       11,054
            0          405 - -

       16,761CHANDAN
SINGH BISHT

1,250        1,846133 100122458452 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,386CHANDAN

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          596 - -

       12,035
CHANDAN 842        1,214134 101561640955 N.A.

       10,113             0       10,113CHANDAN
URANV

-
       10,113

            0          372 - -

       15,600CHETAN
SHARMA

972        1,400135 101177509360 N.A.
       11,664             0       11,664CHETAN

SHARMA
-

       11,664
            0          428 - -

        7,013Chirag
Bhardwaj

494          711136 101696013018 N.A.
        5,925             0        5,925CHIRAG

BHARDWAJ
-

        5,925
            0          217 - -

       20,565Dakshita
Sisodiya

1,250        2,075137 101483586839 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,291DAKSHITA

SISODIYA
-

       15,000
            0          825 - -

       10,465DALJINDER
SINGH

732        1,055138 101700881865 N.A.
        8,793             0        8,793DALJINDER

SINGH
-

        8,793
            0          323 - -

       11,456DALVEER
SINGH

845        1,217139 101549274084 N.A.
       10,142             0       10,142DALVEER

SINGH
-

       10,142
            0          372 - -

       12,468
Deepak 839        1,208140 101917702892 N.A.

       10,067             0       10,067
DEEPAK -

       10,067
            0          369 - -

       21,047Deepak
Chauhan

1,238        1,783141 101117014946 N.A.
       14,861             0       14,861DEEPAK

CHAUHAN
-

       14,861
            0          545 - -

       13,998
Deepak 921        1,327142 101618363883 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

        3,212
Deepak Kumar 235          338143 101282399102 N.A.

        2,819             0        2,819DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        2,819

            0          103 - -

       12,556
Deepak kumar 847        1,220144 101731394086 N.A.

       10,168             0       10,168DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       10,168

            0          373 - -

        4,459
DEEPAK KUMAR 301          434145 101433949907 N.A.

        3,613             0        3,613DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        3,613

            0          133 - -

       18,671
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        2,066146 100580611348 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,216DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          816 - -

       11,885
Deepak kumar 813        1,171147 101891858729 N.A.

        9,757             0        9,757DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        9,757

            0          358 - -

       12,244
DEEPAK KUMAR 880        1,268148 101259809610 N.A.

       10,564             0       10,564DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       10,564

            0          388 - -

       13,493
DEEPAK 932        1,342149 101277160749 N.A.

       11,187             0       11,187
DEEPAK
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       11,187

            0          410 - -

       13,865
DEEPAK SAGAR 971        1,398150 101895756355 N.A.

       11,651             0       11,651DEEPAK
SAGAR

-
       11,651

            0          427 - -

       20,905
DEEPAK 1,147        1,653151 101226643037 N.A.

       13,774             0       13,774DEEPAK
YADAV

-
       13,774

            0          506 - -

        8,114
Deepak 598          862152 101589945468 N.A.

        7,183             0        7,183DEEPAK
YADAV

-
        7,183

            0          264 - -
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       20,757
Deepti Sahani 1,250        2,245153 101653731927 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,705DEEPTI
SAHANI

-
       15,000

            0          995 - -

       16,320
Deepu Kumar 1,250        1,815154 100048623573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,128
DEEPU -

       15,000
            0          565 - -

       13,347
Deshraj 918        1,322155 100133409738 N.A.

       11,016             0       11,016
DESHRAJ -

       11,016
            0          404 - -

       10,745
DEVENDER 742        1,069156 100654254914 N.A.

        8,908             0        8,908
DEVENDER -

        8,908
            0          327 - -

       13,423
DEVENDER 889        1,281157 101502362237 N.A.

       10,674             0       10,674
DEVENDER -

       10,674
            0          392 - -

       13,498Davinder
Kumar

831        1,197158 101240525622 N.A.
        9,977             0        9,977

DEVENDER -
        9,977

            0          366 - -

       11,753Devender
Kumar

812        1,169159 101380791726 N.A.
        9,745             0        9,745DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,745
            0          357 - -

       17,029Devender
Sharma

1,250        1,800160 101356953603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,539DEVENDER
SINGH

882        1,271161 101353597472 N.A.
       10,591             0       10,591DEVENDER

SINGH
-

       10,591
            0          389 - -

       17,564
Devesh Kumar 990        1,427162 100134327125 N.A.

       11,889             0       11,889DEVESH
KUMAR

-
       11,889

            0          437 - -

        5,251
DEVI PRASAD 387          558163 101856952730 N.A.

        4,648             0        4,648
DEVI
PRASAD
KUSHBAHA

-
        4,648

            0          171 - -

       22,309DEVENDAR
YADAV

1,250        1,800164 101494901100 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,962
Devraj 864        1,245165 101586875753 N.A.

       10,371             0       10,371
DEVRAJ -

       10,371
            0          381 - -

        3,847
Devvart 248          357166 100585356320 N.A.

        2,977             0        2,977
DEVVART -

        2,977
            0          109 - -

       36,101DEWESH
KUMAR TIWARI

1,250        1,800167 100143109349 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEWESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,151
Dhan Raj 953        1,373168 100704680753 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439
DHAN RAJ -

       11,439
            0          420 - -

       18,219
Dharam Raj 1,097        1,580169 101175252534 N.A.

       13,169             0       13,169
DHARAM RAJ -

       13,169
            0          483 - -

       11,397
Dharambir Hk 854        1,230170 101739135196 N.A.

       10,251             0       10,251
DHARMBIR -

       10,251
            0          376 - -

        3,212
Dharmender 235          338171 101807272369 N.A.

        2,819             0        2,819DHARMENDE
R

-
        2,819

            0          103 - -

        9,264DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

604          870172 101379046466 N.A.
        7,246             0        7,246DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

        7,246
            0          266 - -

       18,364
Dharmender 1,072        1,544173 100470611663 N.A.

       12,864             0       12,864DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-
       12,864

            0          472 - -

       14,251Dharmendra
Kumar

947        1,365174 101756908915 N.A.
       11,372             0       11,372DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       11,372
            0          418 - -
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       17,739Dheeraj Kumar
Bharti

1,250        1,973175 101335544057 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,444

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
BHARTI

-
       15,000

            0          723 - -

       13,051DHEERAJ
MISHRA

950        1,369176 101304612295 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409DHEERAJ

MISHRA
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

        6,265
Dinesh 458          660177 101046704333 N.A.

        5,496             0        5,496
DINESH -

        5,496
            0          202 - -

       12,185Dinesh
chauhan

848        1,222178 101312972419 N.A.
       10,181             0       10,181DINESH

CHAUHAN
-

       10,181
            0          374 - -

       14,160
DINESH KOHLI 956        1,377179 101801737078 N.A.

       11,477             0       11,477DINESH
KOHLI

-
       11,477

            0          421 - -

       17,825
DINESH KUMAR 1,075        1,549180 100561147749 N.A.

       12,910             0       12,910DINESH
KUMAR

-
       12,910

            0          474 - -

       21,240
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800181 100989858044 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,699Mr Dinesh
Kumar

1,250        2,431182 100139053002 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,261DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,181 - -

        8,114
DIPANSHU RAJ 598          862183 101814624031 N.A.

        7,183             0        7,183DIPANSHU
RAJ

-
        7,183

            0          264 - -

       11,934
DUNWAR
SINGH
KARAYAT

880        1,268184 101399163282 N.A.
       10,564             0       10,564

DUNWAR
SINGH
KARAYAT

-
       10,564

            0          388 - -

       13,493
DURGESH 932        1,342185 101680996280 N.A.

       11,187             0       11,187
DURGESH -

       11,187
            0          410 - -

        8,257
Faiyaj hawari 604          870186 101736084309 N.A.

        7,248             0        7,248FAIYAJ
HAWARI

-
        7,248

            0          266 - -

       13,434
FARDEEN 906        1,306187 101629461466 N.A.

       10,881             0       10,881
FARDEEN -

       10,881
            0          400 - -

       10,479
FARUKH 627          904188 101312087133 N.A.

        7,531             0        7,531
FARUKH -

        7,531
            0          277 - -

        9,503
Gagan 688          991189 101411755978 N.A.

        8,255             0        8,255
GAGAN -

        8,255
            0          303 - -

       11,194
Gourav 798        1,150190 101595862892 N.A.

        9,584             0        9,584
GAURAV -

        9,584
            0          352 - -

        4,774GOURAV
CHAUHAN

352          507191 101742043428 N.A.
        4,226             0        4,226GAURAV

CHAUHAN
-

        4,226
            0          155 - -

        4,196GAURAV
KUMAR

283          408192 100757680562 N.A.
        3,401             0        3,401GAURAV

KUMAR
-

        3,401
            0          125 - -

       20,846Gaurav
sambharwal

1,071        1,543193 101036898092 N.A.
       12,858             0       12,858

GAURAV
SAMBHARWA
L

-
       12,858

            0          472 - -

       19,426
GEETA 1,250        2,152194 101424225304 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,932
GEETA -

       15,000
            0          902 - -

       12,179
GIRAJA SAHANI 898        1,293195 101866380054 N.A.

       10,775             0       10,775GIRAJA
SAHANI

-
       10,775

            0          395 - -

        7,161
Golu Kumar 528          761196 101847221860 N.A.

        6,339             0        6,339GOLU
KUMAR

-
        6,339

            0          233 - -
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        4,969
GOPAL KUMAR 353          508197 101850306936 N.A.

        4,237             0        4,237GOPAL
KUMAR

-
        4,237

            0          155 - -

       13,405
GOPAL SHAH 950        1,369198 101400730358 N.A.

       11,409             0       11,409
GOPAL SAH -

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       13,144
Gopal singh 881        1,270199 101130796159 N.A.

       10,581             0       10,581GOPAL
SINGH

-
       10,581

            0          389 - -

       19,420
GOVIND 1,084        1,562200 101891848513 N.A.

       13,016             0       13,016
GOVIND -

       13,016
            0          478 - -

       10,748
GOVIND 792        1,141201 100981608122 N.A.

        9,508             0        9,508
GOVIND -

        9,508
            0          349 - -

       13,605
Govind Kumar 952        1,372202 101509700267 N.A.

       11,432             0       11,432GOVIND
KUMAR

-
       11,432

            0          420 - -

       14,900GOVIND SINGH
BISHT

1,151        1,657203 100054044626 N.A.
       13,812             0       13,812GOVIND

SINGH BISHT
-

       13,812
            0          506 - -

       12,035
Gurjodh singh 842        1,214204 101678171684 N.A.

       10,113             0       10,113GURJODH
SINGH

-
       10,113

            0          372 - -

       13,083
Gurpreet Singh 916        1,319205 101582161075 N.A.

       10,993             0       10,993GURPREET
SINGH

-
       10,993

            0          403 - -

       14,372
GYAN CHAND 903        1,301206 101465633791 N.A.

       10,842             0       10,842GYAN
CHAND

-
       10,842

            0          398 - -

       15,208Gyanendra
kumar

954        1,374207 101438749242 N.A.
       11,454             0       11,454GYANENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,454
            0          420 - -

       13,128
Harbhajan 872        1,256208 101199842074 N.A.

       10,470             0       10,470
HARBHAJAN -

       10,470
            0          384 - -

       17,734
HARDEEP 1,250        1,934209 100948837214 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,115
HARDEEP -

       15,000
            0          684 - -

       22,195
HARIOM 1,250        2,103210 100165838993 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,522
HARIOM -

       15,000
            0          853 - -

       11,266
Hari Om 811        1,168211 101629953011 N.A.

        9,735             0        9,735
HARIOM -

        9,735
            0          357 - -

       12,888HARIOM
KUMAR

950        1,369212 101919237042 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409HARIOM

KUMAR
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

        5,783
Harish Kumar 423          609213 101262485699 N.A.

        5,073             0        5,073HARISH
KUMAR

-
        5,073

            0          186 - -

       16,337HARISH
MORWAL

1,205        1,736214 101612481828 N.A.
       14,470             0       14,470HARISH

MORWAL
-

       14,470
            0          531 - -

        9,139
HEM SINGH 636          916215 101618058219 N.A.

        7,636             0        7,636
HEM SINGH -

        7,636
            0          280 - -

        9,595
Hemant kumar 638          919216 100548784726 N.A.

        7,655             0        7,655HEMANT
KUMAR

-
        7,655

            0          281 - -

       24,041Hemant
Sharma

1,250        1,800217 101920476651 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HEMANT
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,851
HEMANT SINGH 1,064        1,533218 101265351753 N.A.

       12,776             0       12,776HEMANT
SINGH

-
       12,776

            0          469 - -
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       13,696Hemant singh
chouhan

883        1,273219 101277507668 N.A.
       10,605             0       10,605

HEMANT
SINGH
CHOUHAN

-
       10,605

            0          390 - -

       10,879
Hiralal 776        1,117220 101763294813 N.A.

        9,311             0        9,311
HIRALAL -

        9,311
            0          341 - -

       19,397
Inder Jeet 1,053        1,518221 101151356688 N.A.

       12,646             0       12,646
INDERJEET -

       12,646
            0          465 - -

       15,116
Inderjeet 921        1,327222 101491764747 N.A.

       11,058             0       11,058
INDERJEET -

       11,058
            0          406 - -

        9,455
INDU 671          966223 101572847904 N.A.

        8,050             0        8,050
INDU -

        8,050
            0          295 - -

       13,493
ISU SK 932        1,342224 101750423309 N.A.

       11,187             0       11,187
ISU SK -

       11,187
            0          410 - -

       11,940
Jacinta Lakra 880        1,268225 101543341561 N.A.

       10,563             0       10,563JACINTA
LAKRA

-
       10,563

            0          388 - -

       13,375
Jagat Pal 903        1,301226 100170229376 N.A.

       10,840             0       10,840
JAGAT PAL -

       10,840
            0          398 - -

       13,343
Jagdeep Singh 934        1,345227 101499859580 N.A.

       11,212             0       11,212JAGDEEP
SINGH

-
       11,212

            0          411 - -

       13,531
JAGDISH 903        1,300228 101904898012 N.A.

       10,836             0       10,836JAGDISH
KUMAR

-
       10,836

            0          397 - -

       15,323
JAI BHAGWAN 921        1,327229 100969616121 N.A.

       11,058             0       11,058JAI
BHAGWAN

-
       11,058

            0          406 - -

       11,540
Jai Parkash 779        1,122230 101390021804 N.A.

        9,353             0        9,353
JAI PARKASH -

        9,353
            0          343 - -

       14,142
Jaivir 917        1,321231 101263261864 N.A.

       11,005             0       11,005
JAIVIR -

       11,005
            0          404 - -

       12,505
JAMIL 839        1,209232 101438974143 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
JAMIL -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       12,951
Jaswant 882        1,271233 101261350548 N.A.

       10,591             0       10,591JASWANT
KUMAR

-
       10,591

            0          389 - -

       22,644
Jay Kishan 1,170        1,686234 101760673360 N.A.

       14,048             0       14,048
JAY KISHAN -

       14,048
            0          516 - -

       12,412
JAI PRAKASH 915        1,318235 101570583028 N.A.

       10,987             0       10,987JAY PRAKASH
KUMAR

-
       10,987

            0          403 - -

        9,414
Jai Raj Kumar 556          801236 101231603745 N.A.

        6,679             0        6,679JAY RAJ
KUMAR

-
        6,679

            0          245 - -

       31,057
Jeet Kumar 1,250        2,481237 100180159683 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,675
JEET KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,231 - -

        7,571JITENDER
KUMAR

538          775238 101239963367 N.A.
        6,456             0        6,456JITENDER

KUMAR
-

        6,456
            0          237 - -

       14,191JITENDER
UPPAL

1,096        1,579239 101477938456 N.A.
       13,155             0       13,155JITENDER

UPPAL
-

       13,155
            0          483 - -

        9,069
JITENDRA 669          963240 101522669705 N.A.

        8,029             0        8,029JITENDRA
KUMAR

-
        8,029

            0          294 - -
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       14,129
JITENDER 989        1,425241 101566848635 N.A.

       11,872             0       11,872JITENDRA
RAY

-
       11,872

            0          436 - -

       10,785
JOBAN SINGH 751        1,082242 101850705080 N.A.

        9,014             0        9,014JOBAN
SINGH

-
        9,014

            0          331 - -

        9,795
Jogender Singh 705        1,016243 101666061400 N.A.

        8,464             0        8,464JOGENDRA
SINGH

-
        8,464

            0          311 - -

        2,114
JOGINDER 130          187244 101161859059 N.A.

        1,560             0        1,560
JOGINDER -

        1,560
            0           57 - -

          473JYOTI SHARMA 34           48245 101695742099 N.A.          403
            0

          403
JYOTI
SHARMA

-          403             0           14 - -

       29,374
Kailash 1,250        1,800246 101328814037 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAILASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,445KAILASH
KUMAR

1,101        1,585247 101084308142 N.A.
       13,212             0       13,212

KAILASH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,212

            0          484 - -

       16,609KAILASH
YADAV

913        1,316248 101047750787 N.A.
       10,965             0       10,965KAILASH

YADAV
-

       10,965
            0          403 - -

       18,594
KAJAL BISHT 1,070        1,542249 101245258911 N.A.

       12,850             0       12,850
KAJAL BISHT -

       12,850
            0          472 - -

       22,770
KAMAL 1,250        2,295250 100199682299 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,125
KAMAL -

       15,000
            0        1,045 - -

       20,668
KAMAL 1,130        1,629251 101157455288 N.A.

       13,571             0       13,571
KAMAL -

       13,571
            0          499 - -

        1,085
KAMAL 71          102252 101611889321 N.A.          852

            0
          852KAMAL -          852             0           31 - -

       38,882
Kamal Nirwal 1,250        1,800253 101177956489 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
NIRWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,240
KAMLESH 622          897254 101817192363 N.A.

        7,471             0        7,471
KAMALESH -

        7,471
            0          275 - -

       23,048
Kamlesh Kumar 1,250        2,427255 100050135649 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,224KAMLESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,177 - -

        2,109
Kapil 142          204256 101623875849 N.A.

        1,701             0        1,701
KAPIL -

        1,701
            0           62 - -

       13,103KAPIL KUMAR
GAUR

824        1,187257 101084307987 N.A.
        9,895             0        9,895

KAPIL
KUMAR
GAUR

-
        9,895

            0          363 - -

       11,002Karan Pratap
Singh

629          906258 100525769272 N.A.
        7,552             0        7,552

KARAN
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        7,552

            0          277 - -

       18,759
KARAN SINGH 1,083        1,560259 101118243136 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000KARAN
SINGH

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       13,134
KARMU 885        1,275260 101786555656 N.A.

       10,623             0       10,623
KARMU -

       10,623
            0          390 - -

        3,670
Kartar 268          387261 101828069048 N.A.

        3,221             0        3,221KARTAR
SINGH

-
        3,221

            0          119 - -

       11,464
Kaushal 874        1,259262 101772105680 N.A.

       10,495             0       10,495
KAUSHAL -

       10,495
            0          385 - -
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       10,508
KAVITA 774        1,116263 101584997626 N.A.

        9,296             0        9,296
KAVITA -

        9,296
            0          342 - -

       20,546
Kiran NA 1,250        1,800264 101723112370 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KIRAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,931
Rakhi Mishra 1,250        2,193265 101236992459 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,278KM RAKHI
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          943 - -

       14,073
Krishan Raghav 893        1,287266 101114110911 N.A.

       10,721             0       10,721
KRISHAN -

       10,721
            0          394 - -

       17,739
Krishan 1,250        1,973267 101446145807 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,444
KRISHAN -

       15,000
            0          723 - -

       12,167
KRISHAN 904        1,302268 100925080777 N.A.

       10,854             0       10,854
KRISHAN -

       10,854
            0          398 - -

        5,946
Krishan 422          608269 101306992733 N.A.

        5,070             0        5,070
KRISHAN -

        5,070
            0          186 - -

       13,998
Krishan 921        1,327270 101230657245 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
KRISHAN -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       12,454KRISHAN
KUMAR

781        1,125271 101204709236 N.A.
        9,377             0        9,377KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

        9,377
            0          344 - -

       14,723
Krishan 952        1,371272 100869775421 N.A.

       11,427             0       11,427KRISHAN
KUMAR

-
       11,427

            0          419 - -

       13,572
Krishan kumar 872        1,256273 101099145395 N.A.

       10,470             0       10,470KRISHAN
KUMAR

-
       10,470

            0          384 - -

       18,093
Krishan Pal 1,250        2,013274 100049122538 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,772
KRISHAN PAL -

       15,000
            0          763 - -

        9,305Krishana
kumari

670          965275 101906486048 N.A.
        8,041             0        8,041KRISHANA

KUMARI
-

        8,041
            0          295 - -

       17,192KUBER
CHANDAR

1,025        1,476276 100602615709 N.A.
       12,304             0       12,304KUBER

CHANDRA
-

       12,304
            0          451 - -

       12,063
Kuldeep 814        1,173277 101653100370 N.A.

        9,777             0        9,777
KULDEEP -

        9,777
            0          359 - -

        9,129
Kuldeep 669          963278 101338909990 N.A.

        8,028             0        8,028
KULDEEP -

        8,028
            0          294 - -

       12,819KULDEEP
RAJBHAR

897        1,293279 101298521808 N.A.
       10,772             0       10,772KULDEEP

RAJBHAR
-

       10,772
            0          396 - -

       19,190Kumar Gaurav
Upadhyaya

1,250        1,800280 101924680655 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KUMAR
GAURAV
UPADHYAYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,126
KUMARI SAROJ 212          306281 101542605383 N.A.

        2,549             0        2,549KUMARI
SAROJ

-
        2,549

            0           94 - -

        8,817KUNDAN
KUAMR

635          914282 101493951672 N.A.
        7,619             0        7,619KUNDAN

KUAMR
-

        7,619
            0          279 - -

       10,989
Kundan Kumar 769        1,108283 101485496978 N.A.

        9,234             0        9,234KUNDAN
KUMAR

-
        9,234

            0          339 - -

       10,998
Kundan Kumar 849        1,223284 101193387601 N.A.

       10,195             0       10,195KUNDAN
KUMAR

-
       10,195

            0          374 - -
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       13,589
Lalit 900        1,296285 101684164057 N.A.

       10,803             0       10,803
LALIT -

       10,803
            0          396 - -

       12,369
Lalit 839        1,208286 101729643228 N.A.

       10,067             0       10,067
LALIT -

       10,067
            0          369 - -

       11,390
LALIT KUMAR 745        1,074287 101830590805 N.A.

        8,948             0        8,948
LALIT KUMAR -

        8,948
            0          329 - -

       15,255
Lavkush 1,178        1,697288 101446145784 N.A.

       14,141             0       14,141
LAVKUSH -

       14,141
            0          519 - -

       12,888LAVLESH
KUMAR

950        1,369289 101489059576 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409LAVLESH

KUMAR
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       19,158LAXMAN
PRASAD

1,250        2,131290 101461507663 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759LAXMAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          881 - -

        7,098
LOKESH 504          726291 101927132200 N.A.

        6,052             0        6,052
LOKESH -

        6,052
            0          222 - -

        9,937
Lovejeet 706        1,017292 101872447895 N.A.

        8,473             0        8,473
LOVEJEET -

        8,473
            0          311 - -

        5,070
MAGAN KUMAR 302          435293 101716657111 N.A.

        3,627             0        3,627MAGAN
KUMAR

-
        3,627

            0          133 - -

       18,138MAGENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,934294 100930558247 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,115MAGENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          684 - -

       11,565
MAHABIR 845        1,217295 100919098198 N.A.

       10,141             0       10,141
MAHABIR -

       10,141
            0          372 - -

       26,055MAHAMMAD
ZAHEER

1,250        2,100296 101244729257 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,500MAHAMMAD

ZAHEER
-

       15,000
            0          850 - -

       12,933
MAHAVIR 918        1,322297 101338438642 N.A.

       11,015             0       11,015
MAHAVIR -

       11,015
            0          404 - -

       10,979MAHENDRA
KUMAR

810        1,166298 101379046360 N.A.
        9,719             0        9,719MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,719
            0          356 - -

       14,655
Mahesh 936        1,349299 101027515530 N.A.

       11,242             0       11,242
MAHESH -

       11,242
            0          413 - -

       12,994
MAHESH BABU 897        1,293300 101675130003 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773MAHESH
BABU

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

        2,753
Mahesh pal 201          290301 101112698801 N.A.

        2,416             0        2,416
MAHESH PAL -

        2,416
            0           89 - -

       14,932MAHINDER
SINGH

1,039        1,497302 101714463178 N.A.
       12,477             0       12,477MAHINDER

SINGH
-

       12,477
            0          458 - -

        2,821
MAJLISH KHAN 173          250303 101043261831 N.A.

        2,081             0        2,081MAJLISH
KHAN

-
        2,081

            0           77 - -

       20,777
MAMTA 1,250        1,800304 101070986675 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAMTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,996MANDEEP
KUMAR

950        1,369305 100918876467 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409MANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       13,113
Manish Sharma 885        1,275306 101820442399 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628MANEESH
SHARMA

-
       10,628

            0          390 - -
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       18,621
Mangalam Mani 1,250        2,052307 101499078337 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,101MANGLAM
MANI

-
       15,000

            0          802 - -

       22,325MANI SHANKAR
TIWARI

1,250        2,424308 101293014361 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,199

MANI
SHANKAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0        1,174 - -

       19,346
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        2,131309 101154255142 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

        5,273
Manish kumar 354          510310 101599799203 N.A.

        4,253             0        4,253MANISH
KUMAR

-
        4,253

            0          156 - -

        7,326
MANISH KUMAR 513          739311 101510007915 N.A.

        6,156             0        6,156MANISH
KUMAR

-
        6,156

            0          226 - -

       11,456
MANISH 845        1,217312 101875965693 N.A.

       10,142             0       10,142
MANISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,142

            0          372 - -

       21,118MANISH
SHARMA

1,170        1,685313 100488100555 N.A.
       14,043             0       14,043MANISH

SHARMA
-

       14,043
            0          515 - -

       22,150MANJARI
KUMARI

1,250        2,295314 101633102647 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,126MANJARI

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0        1,045 - -

       18,529
MANJEET KAUR 1,053        1,516315 101691153207 N.A.

       12,636             0       12,636MANJEET
KAUR

-
       12,636

            0          463 - -

       24,142
Manjeet Kumar 1,250        2,436316 100045820193 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,298MANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,186 - -

       14,909
Manoj 921        1,327317 101691375614 N.A.

       11,058             0       11,058
MANOJ -

       11,058
            0          406 - -

       11,593
Manoj 823        1,186318 101649649247 N.A.

        9,884             0        9,884
MANOJ -

        9,884
            0          363 - -

        9,442
Manoj 637          918319 101294053409 N.A.

        7,653             0        7,653
MANOJ -

        7,653
            0          281 - -

       12,063
Manoj Kumar 814        1,173320 101185533681 N.A.

        9,777             0        9,777MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,777

            0          359 - -

       13,493
MANOJ 932        1,342321 101597070299 N.A.

       11,187             0       11,187MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       11,187

            0          410 - -

       11,456
Manoj Kumar 807        1,162322 101263529256 N.A.

        9,683             0        9,683MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,683

            0          355 - -

       17,183
MANOJ KUMAR 1,061        1,529323 101576938878 N.A.

       12,740             0       12,740MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       12,740

            0          468 - -

       11,327
MANOJ KUMAR 811        1,169324 101071608029 N.A.

        9,738             0        9,738MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,738

            0          358 - -

       19,698
Manoj Kumar 1,177        1,696325 101306655688 N.A.

       14,131             0       14,131MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,131

            0          519 - -

       12,994Manojkumar
Mahto

897        1,293326 101841248639 N.A.
       10,773             0       10,773

MANOJ
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       14,129
MANOJ PANDEY 989        1,425327 101771761047 N.A.

       11,872             0       11,872MANOJ
PANDEY

-
       11,872

            0          436 - -

       10,496
Manoj Prasad 725        1,044328 101078179094 N.A.

        8,702             0        8,702MANOJ
PRASAD

-
        8,702

            0          319 - -
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       17,740Manpreet
Choudhary

1,038        1,496329 101619622726 N.A.
       12,464             0       12,464MANPREET

CHAUDHARY
-

       12,464
            0          458 - -

       16,509
Mansi 996        1,435330 101543341503 N.A.

       11,956             0       11,956MANSI
GURUNG

-
       11,956

            0          439 - -

       12,888MAYANK
CHAUHAN

950        1,369331 101611649286 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409MAYANK

CHAUHAN
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       12,411MAYANK
KUMAR

915        1,318332 101703520319 N.A.
       10,987             0       10,987MAYANK

KUMAR
-

       10,987
            0          403 - -

       21,812
MD ARSHAD 1,250        2,404333 101592668617 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,030
MD ARSHAD -

       15,000
            0        1,154 - -

       24,484
MD RAFI UDDIN 1,250        2,436334 100242079195 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,296MD RAFI
UDDIN

-
       15,000

            0        1,186 - -

       14,069
MEENA 956        1,377335 101484949259 N.A.

       11,473             0       11,473
MEENA -

       11,473
            0          421 - -

       11,701
MEENA DEVI 862        1,242336 100924455768 N.A.

       10,352             0       10,352
MEENA DEVI -

       10,352
            0          380 - -

       12,070
MEENU 797        1,148337 101206780483 N.A.

        9,568             0        9,568
MEENU -

        9,568
            0          351 - -

        8,213
Mithlesh 553          797338 101847221887 N.A.

        6,641             0        6,641
MITHLESH -

        6,641
            0          244 - -

        2,524
MITHLESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

161          232339 100662110015 N.A.
        1,930             0        1,930

MITHLESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        1,930

            0           71 - -

       12,493MOHAMAD
JUNED

863        1,243340 101895759441 N.A.
       10,358             0       10,358MOHAMAD

JUNED
-

       10,358
            0          380 - -

       18,125
Mohan 1,080        1,555341 101079998959 N.A.

       12,961             0       12,961
MOHAN SUNI -

       12,961
            0          475 - -

       12,040
Mohd Rihan 806        1,161342 101426801095 N.A.

        9,672             0        9,672
MOHD RIHAN -

        9,672
            0          355 - -

       11,944
Mohit Kumar 860        1,239343 101888978287 N.A.

       10,321             0       10,321
MOHIT -

       10,321
            0          379 - -

       13,351
Mohit 881        1,270344 101485661083 N.A.

       10,581             0       10,581MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,581

            0          389 - -

       21,764
Mohit Garg 1,250        2,375345 100064441627 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,794
MOHIT
KUMAR
GARG

-
       15,000

            0        1,125 - -

        2,617MOHIT KUMAr
GIRI

183          264346 101353082771 N.A.
        2,198             0        2,198MOHIT

KUMAR GIRI
-

        2,198
            0           81 - -

       10,490
Monika 708        1,020347 101869288280 N.A.

        8,502             0        8,502
MONIKA -

        8,502
            0          312 - -

       11,518
Monu 829        1,194348 101596915860 N.A.

        9,953             0        9,953
MONU -

        9,953
            0          365 - -

       12,933
MONU 918        1,322349 101331628051 N.A.

       11,015             0       11,015
MONU -

       11,015
            0          404 - -

       19,672
Monu Kumar 1,250        2,052350 100052358838 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,101MONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          802 - -
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       13,987
Monu Yadav 917        1,321351 101424792515 N.A.

       11,005             0       11,005MONU
YADAV

-
       11,005

            0          404 - -

       26,090
MUKESH 1,250        2,211352 101367535598 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,422
MUKESH -

       15,000
            0          961 - -

       13,592
Mukesh Kumar 883        1,273353 100006182912 N.A.

       10,605             0       10,605MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       10,605

            0          390 - -

       13,113
Mukesh Kumar 885        1,275354 101232706671 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       10,628

            0          390 - -

       18,075MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,973355 101477938441 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,444MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          723 - -

       26,797MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800356 100569325304 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,775MUKESH
KUMAR

776        1,117357 100989856663 N.A.
        9,311             0        9,311MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,311
            0          341 - -

       12,369MUKESH
KUMAR

839        1,208358 101482071462 N.A.
       10,067             0       10,067MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,067
            0          369 - -

       13,534
Mukesh Kumar 953        1,373359 100482374195 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       11,439

            0          420 - -

       23,962
MUKESH
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,800360 101047751857 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,399
Munesh 461          664361 101228330559 N.A.

        5,530             0        5,530
MUNESH -

        5,530
            0          203 - -

       12,888MUSKAN
KUMARI

950        1,369362 101889142576 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409MUSKAN

KUMARI
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       13,083Nachhattar
Singh

916        1,319363 101396552145 N.A.
       10,993             0       10,993NACHHATTA

R SINGH
-

       10,993
            0          403 - -

        1,909
NAIM ALI 141          203364 101858399857 N.A.

        1,690             0        1,690
NAIM ALI -

        1,690
            0           62 - -

       12,906
NAR SINGH 850        1,224365 101913900217 N.A.

       10,199             0       10,199
NAR SINGH -

       10,199
            0          374 - -

       15,315NARAYAN
SINGH

955        1,375366 101443467674 N.A.
       11,460             0       11,460NARAYAN

SINGH
-

       11,460
            0          420 - -

       19,319Narendra
Tiwari

1,250        2,131367 100512833017 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759NARENDRA

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       12,369
Naresh Kumar 839        1,208368 101162906814 N.A.

       10,067             0       10,067NARESH
KUMAR

-
       10,067

            0          369 - -

       14,185NARESH
KUMAR

886        1,276369 101179147222 N.A.
       10,632             0       10,632NARESH

KUMAR
-

       10,632
            0          390 - -

       19,125
NARESH 1,250        1,802370 101434517982 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,017NARESH
TOKAS

-
       15,000

            0          552 - -

       14,723
Naveen 952        1,371371 101545031133 N.A.

       11,427             0       11,427
NAVEEN -

       11,427
            0          419 - -

       13,435
Naveen 953        1,373372 101437729349 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439
NAVEEN -

       11,439
            0          420 - -
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       13,113
Naveen 885        1,275373 101629971187 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628
NAVEEN -

       10,628
            0          390 - -

       15,747
Naveen 1,034        1,489374 101190344811 N.A.

       12,411             0       12,411NAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       12,411

            0          455 - -

       17,488
Naveen Kumar 1,086        1,565375 101695168757 N.A.

       13,041             0       13,041NAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       13,041

            0          479 - -

        7,370NAVEEN
KUMAR

390          562376 101322281556 N.A.
        4,681             0        4,681NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        4,681
            0          172 - -

       16,832NAVEEN
KUMAR

959        1,381377 101082311277 N.A.
       11,508             0       11,508NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       11,508
            0          422 - -

        3,164Naveen Kumar
Kachhawa

212          306378 101305669791 N.A.
        2,551             0        2,551

NAVEEN
KUMAR
KACHHAWA

-
        2,551

            0           94 - -

       12,566
NAVNEET 850        1,224379 101428488458 N.A.

       10,199             0       10,199
NAVNEET -

       10,199
            0          374 - -

       13,113
Neelu Devi 885        1,275380 101571897226 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628
NEELU -

       10,628
            0          390 - -

       15,696
Neeraj Kumar 1,002        1,443381 101695169866 N.A.

       12,025             0       12,025NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       12,025

            0          441 - -

       19,530
Neeraj Singh 1,132        1,630382 100969252211 N.A.

       13,586             0       13,586NEERAJ
SINGH

-
       13,586

            0          498 - -

       12,418
NEETU 915        1,318383 100992659829 N.A.

       10,986             0       10,986
NEETU -

       10,986
            0          403 - -

       11,464
NEETU 779        1,122384 101424284166 N.A.

        9,349             0        9,349
NEETU DEVI -

        9,349
            0          343 - -

       13,638Niranjan Kumar
Singh

921        1,326385 101872999613 N.A.
       11,054             0       11,054

NIRANJAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,054

            0          405 - -

       14,211
Nirmal 937        1,349386 101913069049 N.A.

       11,244             0       11,244NIRMALA
DEVI

-
       11,244

            0          412 - -

       10,490NIRMALA
KUMARI

708        1,020387 101719179369 N.A.
        8,502             0        8,502NIRMALA

KUMARI
-

        8,502
            0          312 - -

        8,458
Nishant Pandey 525          756388 101601095505 N.A.

        6,304             0        6,304NISHANT
PANDEY

-
        6,304

            0          231 - -

       11,540
Nitesh Kumar 779        1,122389 101351515796 N.A.

        9,353             0        9,353NITEESH
KUMAR

-
        9,353

            0          343 - -

       13,903
Nitesh 883        1,273390 101694174618 N.A.

       10,605             0       10,605
NITESH -

       10,605
            0          390 - -

       12,089
NITESH KUMAR 880        1,268391 101385251701 N.A.

       10,564             0       10,564NITESH
KUMAR

-
       10,564

            0          388 - -

        4,022
NITIN KUMAR 286          411392 101187406469 N.A.

        3,429             0        3,429
NITIN KUMAR -

        3,429
            0          125 - -

        6,151
NITIN YADAV 437          629393 101298861584 N.A.

        5,245             0        5,245
NITIN KUMAR -

        5,245
            0          192 - -

       14,024
NOHARDEEN 876        1,262394 101612206689 N.A.

       10,513             0       10,513
NOHARDEEN -

       10,513
            0          386 - -

19 / 36GNGGN0031560000 / MAR-2023 / 14-APR-2023 15:28



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       26,871
OM PARKASH 1,250        2,246395 101246155118 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,718
OM PARKASH -

       15,000
            0          996 - -

       13,235OMASHANKAR
SHARMA

801        1,154396 101810347926 N.A.
        9,619             0        9,619OMASHANKA

R SHARMA
-

        9,619
            0          353 - -

       10,869
Omendra Singh 839        1,209397 101592668629 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075OMENDRA
SINGH

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       11,446
Ompal 812        1,169398 101851209341 N.A.

        9,745             0        9,745
OMPAL -

        9,745
            0          357 - -

       19,338
Omprakash 1,250        2,131399 100019118604 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759
OMPRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          881 - -

        3,663
PANKAJ 256          369400 101212318673 N.A.

        3,078             0        3,078
PANKAJ -

        3,078
            0          113 - -

       11,224
Pankaj 827        1,192401 101810313182 N.A.

        9,930             0        9,930
PANKAJ -

        9,930
            0          365 - -

       11,266
Pankaj 811        1,168402 101307960475 N.A.

        9,735             0        9,735
PANKAJ -

        9,735
            0          357 - -

       17,508PANKAJ
DAIPURIYA

1,120        1,614403 101322747744 N.A.
       13,447             0       13,447PANKAJ

DAIPURIYA
-

       13,447
            0          494 - -

       10,745
Pankaj Giri 742        1,069404 101216676574 N.A.

        8,908             0        8,908
PANKAJ GIRI -

        8,908
            0          327 - -

        7,399
PANKAJ KUMAR 546          786405 101657875299 N.A.

        6,550             0        6,550PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        6,550

            0          240 - -

          427Pankaj 31           44406 101645207764 N.A.          369
            0

          369
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-          369             0           13 - -

        1,433
PANKAJ KUMAR 106          152407 101100466326 N.A.

        1,268             0        1,268PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        1,268

            0           46 - -

       17,767
PARDEEP 1,046        1,507408 101476848575 N.A.

       12,556             0       12,556
PARDEEP -

       12,556
            0          461 - -

       11,266
Pardeep 811        1,168409 101528017823 N.A.

        9,735             0        9,735
PARDEEP -

        9,735
            0          357 - -

       20,403
Pardeep Kumar 1,205        1,736410 100627281825 N.A.

       14,468             0       14,468PARDEEP
KUMAR

-
       14,468

            0          531 - -

        8,631
Parkash Singh 601          865411 101333177098 N.A.

        7,211             0        7,211PARKASH
SINGH

-
        7,211

            0          264 - -

       11,053
PARMILA 805        1,160412 101616140196 N.A.

        9,666             0        9,666
PARMILA -

        9,666
            0          355 - -

       10,928
Parmod 789        1,137413 101357832141 N.A.

        9,477             0        9,477
PARMOD -

        9,477
            0          348 - -

       21,139PARSHANT
KAUSHIK

1,250        1,800414 101921721166 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARSHANT

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,333
PARVEEN 645          930415 101591086670 N.A.

        7,746             0        7,746
PARVEEN -

        7,746
            0          285 - -

       18,396
Parveen NA 1,160        1,671416 101664978718 N.A.

       13,929             0       13,929
PARVEEN -

       13,929
            0          511 - -
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        4,934
PARVEEN 303          437417 101770536636 N.A.

        3,640             0        3,640
PARVEEN -

        3,640
            0          134 - -

       14,081PARVEEN
KUMAR

886        1,276418 101366966126 N.A.
       10,632             0       10,632PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       10,632
            0          390 - -

       17,810PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,075        1,549419 101160334829 N.A.
       12,910             0       12,910PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       12,910
            0          474 - -

       20,602PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,226        1,765420 101244189797 N.A.
       14,712             0       14,712PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       14,712
            0          539 - -

       12,468
Prveen Kumar 839        1,208421 101753071963 N.A.

       10,067             0       10,067PARVEEN
KUMAR

-
       10,067

            0          369 - -

       17,471PARVEEN
YADAV

985        1,419422 101842518562 N.A.
       11,826             0       11,826PARVEEN

YADAV
-

       11,826
            0          434 - -

       13,113
Pawan Kori 885        1,275423 101315563611 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628
PAVAN KORI -

       10,628
            0          390 - -

       14,840
PAWAN KUMAR 952        1,372424 101317984719 N.A.

       11,434             0       11,434PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,434

            0          420 - -

        2,429
Pawan Kumar 175          253425 100983034286 N.A.

        2,106             0        2,106PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        2,106

            0           78 - -

       16,860
Pawan Kumar 959        1,382426 101303988585 N.A.

       11,518             0       11,518PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,518

            0          423 - -

       16,554
PAWAN KUMAR 950        1,369427 101366966443 N.A.

       11,406             0       11,406PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,406

            0          419 - -

       11,678
Pawan 813        1,171428 101919017406 N.A.

        9,757             0        9,757PAWAN
YADAV

-
        9,757

            0          358 - -

        7,606
Pooja Dubey 513          740429 101839852862 N.A.

        6,164             0        6,164POOJA
DUBEY

-
        6,164

            0          227 - -

        6,930
PRADEEP 369          531430 100562697809 N.A.

        4,426             0        4,426
PRADEEP -

        4,426
            0          162 - -

       13,998
Pardeep kumar 921        1,327431 101728226595 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       19,158PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,131432 101443839822 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       18,123PRADEEP
SINGH

1,105        1,592433 101624084597 N.A.
       13,270             0       13,270PRADEEP

SINGH
-

       13,270
            0          487 - -

       17,197Pradeep
Burman

1,250        1,913434 100014928885 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,941PRADIP

BARMAN
-

       15,000
            0          663 - -

       13,493PRADUMAN
KUMAR

932        1,342435 101755707796 N.A.
       11,187             0       11,187PRADUMAN

KUMAR
-

       11,187
            0          410 - -

       14,723
Pahalad 952        1,371436 101890736743 N.A.

       11,427             0       11,427PRAHLAD
KASHYAP

-
       11,427

            0          419 - -

       16,917PARKASH
Chand

1,050        1,513437 100285285349 N.A.
       12,607             0       12,607PRAKASH

CHAND
-

       12,607
            0          463 - -

       11,356PARMOD
AHIRWAL

807        1,162438 101254284726 N.A.
        9,683             0        9,683PRAMOD

AHIRWAR
-

        9,683
            0          355 - -
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       16,768
Pramod Kumar 950        1,369439 101675467977 N.A.

       11,405             0       11,405
PRAMOD
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       11,405

            0          419 - -

       17,134PRASHANT
SHARMA

996        1,434440 101739503001 N.A.
       11,954             0       11,954PRASHANT

SHARMA
-

       11,954
            0          438 - -

        1,632
Parvind 104          149441 101231604167 N.A.

        1,245             0        1,245PRAVIND
KUMAR

-
        1,245

            0           45 - -

        6,663PREM SAGAER
KUMAR

346          499442 101362341363 N.A.
        4,159             0        4,159PREM SAGAR

KUMAR
-

        4,159
            0          153 - -

       14,909PREM SHANKAR
PATHAK

837        1,206443 101209604985 N.A.
       10,053             0       10,053

PREM
SHANKAR
PATHAK

-
       10,053

            0          369 - -

       23,094
Prince Kumar 1,250        2,383444 101247009838 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,862PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,133 - -

       19,580
Prince Kumar 1,250        2,131445 101398266054 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

       19,239
Prince Jha 1,250        1,800446 101738498943 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE
KUMAR JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,905
Prince Singh 1,076        1,549447 101491366626 N.A.

       12,912             0       12,912
PRINCE
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,912

            0          473 - -

        9,963
Prinshu Yadav 769        1,108448 100999977352 N.A.

        9,235             0        9,235PRINSHU
YADAV

-
        9,235

            0          339 - -

       15,892
PRITI 957        1,378449 101461503209 N.A.

       11,483             0       11,483
PRITI -

       11,483
            0          421 - -

       14,726
PRIYA 1,121        1,615450 101208007225 N.A.

       13,457             0       13,457
PRIYA -

       13,457
            0          494 - -

       12,302
Priyanka 874        1,259451 101681865207 N.A.

       10,490             0       10,490
PRIYANKA -

       10,490
            0          385 - -

       13,935
Priyanka 917        1,321452 101825720042 N.A.

       11,005             0       11,005
PRIYANKA -

       11,005
            0          404 - -

        6,683
PUNIT 493          710453 101603329262 N.A.

        5,916             0        5,916
PUNIT -

        5,916
            0          217 - -

       11,357
Pushpa Devi 807        1,162454 101571897274 N.A.

        9,683             0        9,683
PUSHPA DEVI -

        9,683
            0          355 - -

        7,817
PUSHPA 531          765455 101289800155 N.A.

        6,375             0        6,375PUSHPA
KUMARI

-
        6,375

            0          234 - -

       11,830Pushpa Kumari
Oli

840        1,210456 101719705063 N.A.
       10,086             0       10,086PUSHPA

KUMARI OLI
-

       10,086
            0          370 - -

       12,303Radheshyam
Singh

874        1,259457 101383418487 N.A.
       10,490             0       10,490RADHESHYA

M SINGH
-

       10,490
            0          385 - -

       13,083RADHEY
SHYAM

916        1,319458 100642146674 N.A.
       10,993             0       10,993RADHEYSHY

AM
-

       10,993
            0          403 - -

        5,918Raghunandan
Jha

438          631459 101380346730 N.A.
        5,262             0        5,262RAGHU

NANDAN JHA
-

        5,262
            0          193 - -

       13,812
RAGNI SINGH 954        1,374460 101677015047 N.A.

       11,454             0       11,454RAGNI
SINGH

-
       11,454

            0          420 - -
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        2,637
Rahul 177          255461 101082007999 N.A.

        2,127             0        2,127
RAHUL -

        2,127
            0           78 - -

        9,483
RAHUL 520          749462 101705394928 N.A.

        6,240             0        6,240
RAHUL -

        6,240
            0          229 - -

       12,588
Rahul 850        1,224463 101837990964 N.A.

       10,203             0       10,203
RAHUL -

       10,203
            0          374 - -

       14,961
Rahul 921        1,327464 101195672968 N.A.

       11,058             0       11,058
RAHUL -

       11,058
            0          406 - -

       17,630
RAHUL 1,104        1,590465 101019389626 N.A.

       13,252             0       13,252
RAHUL -

       13,252
            0          486 - -

       12,776
Rahul Kumar 907        1,307466 101864136706 N.A.

       10,893             0       10,893RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       10,893

            0          400 - -

       12,996
Rahul kumar 950        1,369467 101438934240 N.A.

       11,409             0       11,409RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       11,409

            0          419 - -

        8,896
RAHUL KUMAR 623          897468 101934245749 N.A.

        7,475             0        7,475RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        7,475

            0          274 - -

       19,158
Rahul Kumar 1,250        1,800469 101736522959 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR RAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,064
Rahul Mulodiya 815        1,173470 101795167997 N.A.

        9,778             0        9,778RAHUL
MULODIYA

-
        9,778

            0          358 - -

       19,814
RAHUL PARMAR 1,247        1,796471 101516724379 N.A.

       14,970             0       14,970RAHUL
PARMAR

-
       14,970

            0          549 - -

       14,161
Rahul Sharma 956        1,377472 101596872563 N.A.

       11,478             0       11,478RAHUL
SHARMA

-
       11,478

            0          421 - -

       12,411
RAJ KUMAR 915        1,318473 101784070047 N.A.

       10,987             0       10,987
RAJ KUMAR -

       10,987
            0          403 - -

       16,797
Rajpal 1,063        1,532474 101213448360 N.A.

       12,766             0       12,766RAJ PAL
CHAUDHARY

-
       12,766

            0          469 - -

       13,140
RAJ SINGH 918        1,322475 101306655674 N.A.

       11,015             0       11,015
RAJ SINGH -

       11,015
            0          404 - -

       14,723
Raja 952        1,371476 101494751125 N.A.

       11,427             0       11,427
RAJA -

       11,427
            0          419 - -

       11,306
RAJAL 805        1,160477 101366966212 N.A.

        9,664             0        9,664
RAJAL -

        9,664
            0          355 - -

       18,204
RAJAN KUMAR 1,060        1,527478 101493978160 N.A.

       12,721             0       12,721RAJAN
KUMAR

-
       12,721

            0          467 - -

       13,168
RAJ BALA 909        1,310479 101748623555 N.A.

       10,915             0       10,915
RAJBALA -

       10,915
            0          401 - -

       11,899
Rajbir 781        1,125480 100513039030 N.A.

        9,372             0        9,372
RAJBIR -

        9,372
            0          344 - -

       16,143
Rajesh Kumar 1,016        1,464481 101221616646 N.A.

       12,197             0       12,197
RAJESH -

       12,197
            0          448 - -

        3,212
Rajesh Kumar 235          338482 101224864284 N.A.

        2,819             0        2,819RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        2,819

            0          103 - -
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       12,923
Rajesh Kumar 907        1,307483 100295894214 N.A.

       10,893             0       10,893RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,893

            0          400 - -

       12,559
RAJESH 879        1,266484 101202643620 N.A.

       10,553             0       10,553RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,553

            0          387 - -

       27,741RAJESH
PRASAD

1,250        2,458485 100318167596 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,485RAJESH

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0        1,208 - -

       17,058RAJESH
THAKUR

1,041        1,500486 100701322920 N.A.
       12,496             0       12,496RAJESH

THAKUR
-

       12,496
            0          459 - -

       10,465
Rajinder Kumar 732        1,055487 101622077821 N.A.

        8,793             0        8,793RAJINDER
KUMAR

-
        8,793

            0          323 - -

       12,745
Rajinder kumar 880        1,268488 101520164692 N.A.

       10,566             0       10,566RAJINDER
KUMAR

-
       10,566

            0          388 - -

       14,392
Rajkumar 886        1,276489 101526863059 N.A.

       10,632             0       10,632
RAJKUMAR -

       10,632
            0          390 - -

       12,128
Rajkumar 815        1,174490 100644612529 N.A.

        9,782             0        9,782
RAJKUMAR -

        9,782
            0          359 - -

       13,935
RAJNI 917        1,321491 101572945231 N.A.

       11,005             0       11,005
RAJNI -

       11,005
            0          404 - -

       12,776
RajNish Kumar 907        1,307492 101870288855 N.A.

       10,893             0       10,893RAJNISH
KUMAR

-
       10,893

            0          400 - -

       19,682
Rajpal 1,122        1,616493 101263261838 N.A.

       13,470             0       13,470
RAJPAL -

       13,470
            0          494 - -

       19,339
Raju 1,250        2,131494 100298442315 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       18,448
Raju Yadav 1,250        2,052495 100038977136 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,101
RAJU YADAV -

       15,000
            0          802 - -

       13,403
RAKESH 952        1,371496 101622479940 N.A.

       11,428             0       11,428
RAKESH -

       11,428
            0          419 - -

       22,907RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,934497 100318669682 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,115RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          684 - -

       16,320
Rakesh Rai 1,250        1,815498 100029192811 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,128
RAKESH RAI -

       15,000
            0          565 - -

       10,998
Rakesh SINGH 849        1,223499 101381078520 N.A.

       10,195             0       10,195RAKESH
SINGH

-
       10,195

            0          374 - -

       11,353
Rakesh 877        1,263500 101305290317 N.A.

       10,524             0       10,524RAKESH
UPADHYAY

-
       10,524

            0          386 - -

       16,203
Ram Bhadur 1,084        1,561501 101222654770 N.A.

       13,010             0       13,010
RAM
BAHADUR
PAL

-
       13,010

            0          477 - -

       19,132
RAM KISHAN 1,131        1,630502 101397341343 N.A.

       13,580             0       13,580RAM
KRISHAN

-
       13,580

            0          499 - -

        7,340
Ram Singh 537          773503 101889395615 N.A.

        6,443             0        6,443
RAM SINGH -

        6,443
            0          236 - -

       12,369Ramandeep
kaur

839        1,208504 101830350280 N.A.
       10,067             0       10,067RAMANDEEP

KAUR
-

       10,067
            0          369 - -
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       13,493
RAMENDER 932        1,342505 101410402626 N.A.

       11,187             0       11,187RAMENDRA
KUMAR RAM

-
       11,187

            0          410 - -

       12,888
RAMNAND 950        1,369506 101510843824 N.A.

       11,409             0       11,409
RAMNAND -

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       13,048
RANI DEVI 950        1,369507 100912539817 N.A.

       11,409             0       11,409
RANI DEVI -

       11,409
            0          419 - -

        9,442
Rani Kaur 637          918508 101644664807 N.A.

        7,653             0        7,653
RANI KAUR -

        7,653
            0          281 - -

       14,723
RANJIT 952        1,371509 101390477723 N.A.

       11,427             0       11,427
RANJIT -

       11,427
            0          419 - -

       12,888ROSHAN
KUMAR

950        1,369510 101827685085 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       19,158
Ravi 1,250        1,800511 101735312595 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,651
Ravi Kumar 486          701512 101591595810 N.A.

        5,838             0        5,838
RAVI KUMAR -

        5,838
            0          215 - -

       17,029
Ravi Kumar 1,250        1,894513 100878837700 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,786
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          644 - -

       18,406
RAVI KUMAR 1,119        1,611514 101261834448 N.A.

       13,429             0       13,429
RAVI KUMAR -

       13,429
            0          492 - -

        2,361
Ravi Kumar 159          230515 101076822295 N.A.

        1,913             0        1,913
RAVI KUMAR -

        1,913
            0           71 - -

       20,611
Ravi Singh 1,250        2,131516 100602011514 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759
RAVI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       12,000
Ravina 864        1,244517 101607741999 N.A.

       10,369             0       10,369
RAVINA -

       10,369
            0          380 - -

       15,734Ravinder
Kaushik

1,250        1,800518 100862957119 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,493RAVINDER
KUMAR

885        1,275519 101362423249 N.A.
       10,626             0       10,626RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       10,626
            0          390 - -

       12,933
Ravinder Singh 918        1,322520 100952117428 N.A.

       11,015             0       11,015RAVINDER
SINGH

-
       11,015

            0          404 - -

       10,882RAVINDRA
KUMAR JATAV

773        1,113521 101517037492 N.A.
        9,279             0        9,279

RAVINDRA -
        9,279

            0          340 - -

       19,158RAWINDAR
RAUT

1,250        2,131522 101200443841 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759RAWINDAR

RAUT
-

       15,000
            0          881 - -

       15,519
REENA 954        1,374523 101338302872 N.A.

       11,454             0       11,454
REENA -

       11,454
            0          420 - -

       15,220
REENA DEVI 921        1,327524 101461503245 N.A.

       11,058             0       11,058
REENA DEVI -

       11,058
            0          406 - -

       12,649REHANA
KHATUN

933        1,344525 101679927458 N.A.
       11,198             0       11,198REHANA

KHATUN
-

       11,198
            0          411 - -

       11,940
REKHA DEVI 880        1,268526 101264208273 N.A.

       10,563             0       10,563
REKHA DEVI -

       10,563
            0          388 - -
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       15,519
RESHAM 954        1,374527 101589345350 N.A.

       11,454             0       11,454
RESHAM -

       11,454
            0          420 - -

       17,227
RINKU KUMAR 1,250        1,916528 101309479356 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,969RINKU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          666 - -

       15,208
Rishu Rajpoot 954        1,374529 101676958644 N.A.

       11,454             0       11,454RISHU
RAJPOOT

-
       11,454

            0          420 - -

       12,418
RITA 915        1,318530 101708180245 N.A.

       10,986             0       10,986
RITA -

       10,986
            0          403 - -

       24,980
Ritesh 1,250        1,800531 100696836526 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,085
Ritik Nayak 916        1,320532 101605487860 N.A.

       10,997             0       10,997
RITIK NAYAK -

       10,997
            0          404 - -

       12,637
RITU RAJ 915        1,318533 100895183962 N.A.

       10,986             0       10,986
RITU RAJ -

       10,986
            0          403 - -

       10,775
Rohan 776        1,117534 101750490069 N.A.

        9,311             0        9,311
ROHAN -

        9,311
            0          341 - -

        8,014
Rohit 531          766535 101584295906 N.A.

        6,380             0        6,380
ROHIT -

        6,380
            0          235 - -

       21,649
Rohit 1,175        1,693536 101356582789 N.A.

       14,109             0       14,109
ROHIT -

       14,109
            0          518 - -

       12,026
Rohit Arya 909        1,310537 101838862523 N.A.

       10,914             0       10,914
ROHIT ARYA -

       10,914
            0          401 - -

       19,777Rohit
Chaudhary

1,250        2,052538 101742184713 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,101ROHIT

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -

        1,433
ROHIT KUMAR 106          152539 101320229097 N.A.

        1,268             0        1,268ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        1,268

            0           46 - -

       11,663
ROHIT KUMAR 845        1,217540 101519840645 N.A.

       10,142             0       10,142ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,142

            0          372 - -

       23,386
Rohit Kumar 1,250        2,348541 101736519228 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,565ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,098 - -

       13,605
ROHIT 952        1,372542 101382281665 N.A.

       11,432             0       11,432ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       11,432

            0          420 - -

       17,029Rohit Kumar
Jha

1,250        1,894543 101391614640 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,786ROHIT

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          644 - -

       16,525ROHIT KUMAR
MAURYA

968        1,394544 101231863745 N.A.
       11,619             0       11,619

ROHIT
KUMAR
MAURYA

-
       11,619

            0          426 - -

       16,636ROHIT KUMAR
PANDEY

990        1,426545 101442752445 N.A.
       11,882             0       11,882

ROHIT
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       11,882

            0          436 - -

       18,371
Rohit Patel 1,203        1,733546 101578527250 N.A.

       14,439             0       14,439
ROHIT PATEL -

       14,439
            0          530 - -

       10,285
Rohtas Singh 740        1,067547 101138140018 N.A.

        8,888             0        8,888ROHTASH
SINGH

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -

       22,465
Rupesh 1,250        2,383548 101394658472 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,859
RUPESH -

       15,000
            0        1,133 - -
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       24,517
Rupesh 1,250        1,800549 101266557887 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUPESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,035
Rupinder Singh 842        1,214550 101817192634 N.A.

       10,113             0       10,113RUPINDER
SINGH

-
       10,113

            0          372 - -

       12,407
Sachdev 898        1,293551 100980942181 N.A.

       10,775             0       10,775
SACHDEV -

       10,775
            0          395 - -

       13,271
Sachin 890        1,283552 101400304413 N.A.

       10,690             0       10,690
SACHIN -

       10,690
            0          393 - -

        4,228
SACHIN 260          374553 101779787050 N.A.

        3,119             0        3,119
SACHIN -

        3,119
            0          114 - -

          473
SACHIN
SHARMA

34           48554 101718191999 N.A.          403
            0

          403
SACHIN
SHARMA

-          403             0           14 - -

       14,863
Sachin Chopra 966        1,392555 101390948729 N.A.

       11,600             0       11,600SACHIN
CHOPRA

-
       11,600

            0          426 - -

       30,551
Sachin 1,250        1,800556 100605939210 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,113
Sachin Kumar 885        1,275557 101622071779 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       10,628

            0          390 - -

       19,319
Sachin Kumar 1,250        1,800558 101734836668 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,129
Sachin Kumar 989        1,425559 101432768299 N.A.

       11,872             0       11,872SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       11,872

            0          436 - -

          528Sachin yadav 35           51560 101910516381 N.A.          425
            0

          425
SACHIN
YADAV

-          425             0           16 - -

        9,069SADHANA
PANDEY

669          963561 101880324905 N.A.
        8,029             0        8,029SADHANA

PANDEY
-

        8,029
            0          294 - -

        3,218
SAHIB 203          293562 101593609118 N.A.

        2,441             0        2,441
SAHIB -

        2,441
            0           90 - -

       11,245
SAHIB SINGH 777        1,119563 101487421638 N.A.

        9,323             0        9,323
SAHIB SINGH -

        9,323
            0          342 - -

       15,312
SAHIL KUMAR 954        1,374564 101523679987 N.A.

       11,454             0       11,454SAHIL
KUMAR

-
       11,454

            0          420 - -

       21,786
SAIYED ALTMAS 1,250        2,404565 101517213801 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,030SAIYED
ALTMAS

-
       15,000

            0        1,154 - -

       13,994
SAKINDRA RAY 966        1,392566 101821360990 N.A.

       11,602             0       11,602SAKINDRA
RAY

-
       11,602

            0          426 - -

       13,592
Sandeep 883        1,273567 101335822399 N.A.

       10,605             0       10,605
SANDEEP -

       10,605
            0          390 - -

       11,944
Sandeep 860        1,239568 101487575986 N.A.

       10,321             0       10,321
SANDEEP -

       10,321
            0          379 - -

       14,048
Sandeep 953        1,373569 100937420117 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439
SANDEEP -

       11,439
            0          420 - -

       12,542
SANDEEP 815        1,174570 101402784561 N.A.

        9,782             0        9,782
SANDEEP -

        9,782
            0          359 - -

27 / 36GNGGN0031560000 / MAR-2023 / 14-APR-2023 15:28



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        1,042
SANDEEP 71          102571 101802921328 N.A.          850

            0
          850

SANDEEP
KUMAR

-          850             0           31 - -

       18,803SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,092572 101565026724 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,430SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          842 - -

       19,158
Sandeep kumar 1,250        2,131573 101452082251 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

       12,090SANDEEP
KUMAR

842        1,214574 101678810035 N.A.
       10,113             0       10,113SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       10,113
            0          372 - -

       42,894
Sandeep Yadav 1,250        1,800575 101403001773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,801Sandeep
Mulodiya

797        1,148576 101743417004 N.A.
        9,565             0        9,565SANDEEP

MULODIA
-

        9,565
            0          351 - -

       10,421
SANDEEP 708        1,020577 101254104139 N.A.

        8,498             0        8,498SANDEEP
SHARMA

-
        8,498

            0          312 - -

       13,998Sangeeta
yadav

921        1,327578 101793716763 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059SANGEETA

YADAV
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       11,457
SANJAY 845        1,217579 101304646912 N.A.

       10,142             0       10,142SANJAI
SHARMA

-
       10,142

            0          372 - -

       20,477
SANJAY 1,126        1,622580 101891761694 N.A.

       13,516             0       13,516
SANJAY -

       13,516
            0          496 - -

       11,801
Sanjay 797        1,148581 101200800772 N.A.

        9,565             0        9,565
SANJAY -

        9,565
            0          351 - -

        5,983
Sanjay 436          628582 101123435099 N.A.

        5,235             0        5,235
SANJAY -

        5,235
            0          192 - -

       20,053SANJAY
GANGWAR

1,169        1,685583 101862210923 N.A.
       14,039             0       14,039SANJAY

GANGWAR
-

       14,039
            0          516 - -

       12,588
Sanjay Kumar 850        1,224584 101232718964 N.A.

       10,203             0       10,203SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       10,203

            0          374 - -

       18,542
Sanjay Kumar 1,250        2,052585 101253499713 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,101SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          802 - -

       19,158Sanjay Kumar
sharma

1,250        2,131586 100987276215 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759

SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

        9,811
Sanjay 706        1,017587 101635930166 N.A.

        8,478             0        8,478SANJAY
SINGH

-
        8,478

            0          311 - -

        1,893
Sanjeev Kumar 134          194588 101570782696 N.A.

        1,614             0        1,614SANJEEV
KUMAR

-
        1,614

            0           60 - -

        9,464Sanjeet Kumar
Singh

672          968589 101500640328 N.A.
        8,069             0        8,069

SANJIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,069

            0          296 - -

       12,493
Sanoj Kumar 863        1,243590 100644808175 N.A.

       10,358             0       10,358SANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,358

            0          380 - -

       14,160SANT LAL
KUMAR

956        1,377591 101649752061 N.A.
       11,477             0       11,477SANTLAL

KUMAR
-

       11,477
            0          421 - -

       14,626
SARITA DEVI 951        1,371592 101329130438 N.A.

       11,422             0       11,422
SARITA DEVI -

       11,422
            0          420 - -
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       21,981SATENDRA
CHUAHAN

1,175        1,693593 101825694226 N.A.
       14,110             0       14,110SATENDRA

CHAUHAN
-

       14,110
            0          518 - -

        1,574
Satander
Kumar
Mulodiya

106          153594 101099054283 N.A.
        1,275             0        1,275

SATENDRA
KUMAR
MULODIYA

-
        1,275

            0           47 - -

       38,723
SATISH KUMAR 1,250        1,800595 100639431331 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,556
Satnam Singh 1,250        1,800596 101645478470 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATNAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,742
Satpal 953        1,373597 101074275889 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439
SATPAL -

       11,439
            0          420 - -

       10,174Satyam
Upadhyay

673          970598 101889144045 N.A.
        8,080             0        8,080SATYAM

UPADHYAY
-

        8,080
            0          297 - -

       19,622
SATYNARAYAN 1,202        1,731599 101802611457 N.A.

       14,428             0       14,428SATYANARAY
AN

-
       14,428

            0          529 - -

       22,976SAURABH
KUMAR

1,248        1,798600 101455075048 N.A.
       14,983             0       14,983SAURABH

KUMAR
-

       14,983
            0          550 - -

       11,829
Saurabh Singh 840        1,210601 100484658448 N.A.

       10,086             0       10,086SAURABH
SINGH

-
       10,086

            0          370 - -

       11,462
Savita 845        1,217602 101452346418 N.A.

       10,141             0       10,141
SAVITA DEVI -

       10,141
            0          372 - -

       12,065
Seema 857        1,235603 101400520570 N.A.

       10,288             0       10,288
SEEMA -

       10,288
            0          378 - -

       19,398
Seema Singh 1,250        2,087604 101878744158 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,391SEEMA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          837 - -

       10,262
SEETAL KUMAR 757        1,090605 101419386858 N.A.

        9,085             0        9,085SEETAL
KUMAR

-
        9,085

            0          333 - -

       12,888SHABINA
KHATUN

950        1,369606 101513438125 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409SHABINA

KHATUN
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

       19,062SHAILESH
KUMAR

1,030        1,484607 100792885023 N.A.
       12,364             0       12,364SHAILESH

KUMAR
-

       12,364
            0          454 - -

          473
SHAILESH
KUMAR

34           48608 101921137701 N.A.          403
            0

          403
SHAILESH
KUMAR

-          403             0           14 - -

       22,325SHAMSHER
SINGH

1,250        2,424609 100350120480 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,199

SHAMSHER
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,174 - -

        2,694
SAMSHER 194          279610 100908455210 N.A.

        2,328             0        2,328SHAMSHER
SINGH

-
        2,328

            0           85 - -

        8,938
Shashi Kapoor 670          965611 100609035849 N.A.

        8,039             0        8,039SHASHI
KAPOOR

-
        8,039

            0          295 - -

       21,571SHASHIKANT
GIRI

1,250        2,373612 100349286147 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,779SHASHIKANT

GIRI
-

       15,000
            0        1,123 - -

       13,375
Shilpi Verma 903        1,301613 101840999762 N.A.

       10,840             0       10,840SHILPI
VERMA

-
       10,840

            0          398 - -

       12,654
Shilpy Kumari 869        1,251614 101778816326 N.A.

       10,427             0       10,427SHILPY
KUMARI

-
       10,427

            0          382 - -
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       13,605SHIV SHANKAR
THAKUR

952        1,372615 101171388390 N.A.
       11,432             0       11,432

SHIV
SHANKAR
THAKUR

-
       11,432

            0          420 - -

       12,449
Shiv Bahor 853        1,229616 101725499715 N.A.

       10,239             0       10,239
SHIV BAHOR -

       10,239
            0          376 - -

       12,559Shiv Pujan
Thakur

879        1,266617 101918077452 N.A.
       10,553             0       10,553SHIV PUJAN

THAKUR
-

       10,553
            0          387 - -

       19,588
Shivam Na 1,239        1,784618 101497339315 N.A.

       14,870             0       14,870
SHIVAM -

       14,870
            0          545 - -

       15,069
Shivam Kumar 962        1,385619 101667140529 N.A.

       11,544             0       11,544SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
       11,544

            0          423 - -

       10,122Shivam
upadhyay

673          970620 101726522714 N.A.
        8,080             0        8,080SHIVAM

UPADHYAY
-

        8,080
            0          297 - -

       15,327
SHIVANI 1,053        1,517621 101496084992 N.A.

       12,639             0       12,639
SHIVANI -

       12,639
            0          464 - -

       46,106
Shreesheel Kirti 1,250        1,800622 100734418988 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHREESHEEL
KIRTI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,638
Shri Chand 848        1,221623 100362094210 N.A.

       10,179             0       10,179
SHRI CHAND -

       10,179
            0          373 - -

       12,588
Subham 850        1,224624 101242174227 N.A.

       10,203             0       10,203
SHUBHAM -

       10,203
            0          374 - -

       21,364
Shubham NA 1,250        1,800625 101029341838 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHUBHAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,268SHUBHAM
KUMAR

965        1,390626 101758828458 N.A.
       11,585             0       11,585SHUBHAM

KUMAR
-

       11,585
            0          425 - -

       23,051
SHWETA 1,250        2,091627 101502793579 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,427
SHWETA -

       15,000
            0          841 - -

        2,498
Shyam Kumar 173          249628 100612809569 N.A.

        2,071             0        2,071SHYAM
KUMAR

-
        2,071

            0           76 - -

       12,775SHYAM LAL
PRAJAPATI

907        1,307629 101903489788 N.A.
       10,893             0       10,893SHYAM LAL

PRAJAPATI
-

       10,893
            0          400 - -

       24,517SHAYAM
SUNDAR

1,250        1,800630 100924770914 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHYAM

SUNDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,648
Sohan Kumar 1,250        1,800631 101206317070 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,985
Sombir 906        1,305632 101918029531 N.A.

       10,872             0       10,872
SOMBIR -

       10,872
            0          399 - -

       11,462
Sombir 845        1,217633 101661056627 N.A.

       10,141             0       10,141
SOMBIR -

       10,141
            0          372 - -

       10,285
SOMBIR SINGH 740        1,067634 100359576751 N.A.

        8,888             0        8,888SOMBIR
SINGH

-
        8,888

            0          327 - -

       14,151
Somveer 953        1,373635 101243348854 N.A.

       11,439             0       11,439
SOMVEER -

       11,439
            0          420 - -

       14,211
Sona Devi 937        1,349636 101370934117 N.A.

       11,244             0       11,244
SONA DEVI -

       11,244
            0          412 - -
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        5,904
SONALI 369          531637 101446333126 N.A.

        4,426             0        4,426
SONALI -

        4,426
            0          162 - -

        7,047Sonam Singh
Bhaduriya

433          624638 101684090809 N.A.
        5,200             0        5,200

SONAM
SINGH
BHADURIYA

-
        5,200

            0          191 - -

       16,412Soniya
Bhandari

1,193        1,719639 101624909538 N.A.
       14,321             0       14,321SONIYA

BHANDARI
-

       14,321
            0          526 - -

       18,166
SONU 1,029        1,483640 101038265431 N.A.

       12,357             0       12,357
SONU -

       12,357
            0          454 - -

       25,096
Sonu Chouhan 1,250        1,800641 101906113899 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
CHOUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,805
SONU KUMAR 603          868642 101380345314 N.A.

        7,235             0        7,235SONU
KUMAR

-
        7,235

            0          265 - -

       19,322
SONU KUMAR 1,250        2,131643 101505827173 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,759SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

       13,998
Sonu 921        1,327644 101888945664 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SONU
MISHRA

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,677
SONU SINGH 959        1,381645 101343308338 N.A.

       11,508             0       11,508
SONU SINGH -

       11,508
            0          422 - -

        9,937SUBHASH
CHAND

706        1,017646 101583328714 N.A.
        8,473             0        8,473SUBHASH

CHAND
-

        8,473
            0          311 - -

       60,272SUBHASH
CHOUHAN

1,250        1,800647 100639563024 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

CHOUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,509
Subhash Kumar 1,250        1,800648 100724769615 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,994
SUBHOD 897        1,293649 101889142569 N.A.

       10,773             0       10,773
SUBODH
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       10,773

            0          396 - -

       12,888SUCHENDRA
KUMAR

950        1,369650 101500192796 N.A.
       11,409             0       11,409SUCHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,409
            0          419 - -

        8,902SUDHEER
KUMAR

634          913651 101706886213 N.A.
        7,606             0        7,606SUDHIR

KUMAR
-

        7,606
            0          279 - -

       19,158Sujeet Kumar
Singh

1,250        2,131652 100655312597 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759

SUJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

       21,308
Sukhram 1,250        2,291653 100042940061 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,090
SUKH RAM -

       15,000
            0        1,041 - -

       12,436
SUKHBIR SINGH 882        1,271654 101158948351 N.A.

       10,591             0       10,591SUKHBIR
SINGH

-
       10,591

            0          389 - -

       10,266SUKHMANI
SINGH

692          996655 101802325552 N.A.
        8,302             0        8,302SUKHMANI

SINGH
-

        8,302
            0          304 - -

        6,265
Sumit 458          660656 101556926065 N.A.

        5,496             0        5,496
SUMIT -

        5,496
            0          202 - -

       12,655
SUMIT KUMAR 850        1,225657 101219310614 N.A.

       10,207             0       10,207SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       10,207

            0          375 - -

       10,662
Sumit Kumar 742        1,069658 101763952716 N.A.

        8,909             0        8,909SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        8,909

            0          327 - -
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       12,320
Suneel Suneel 830        1,195659 101565074908 N.A.

        9,962             0        9,962
SUNEEL -

        9,962
            0          365 - -

       20,503
SUNEEL KUMAR 1,250        1,800660 100600210392 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNEEL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,906
Sunil 1,250        1,973661 101191282570 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,444
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          723 - -

       11,801
Sunil Kashyap 797        1,148662 101762063573 N.A.

        9,565             0        9,565
SUNIL -

        9,565
            0          351 - -

       21,892
SUNIL KUMAR 1,130        1,628663 101651883444 N.A.

       13,568             0       13,568
SUNIL -

       13,568
            0          498 - -

       27,322
SUNIL YADAV 1,250        1,800664 101134212815 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,427
Sunil 1,250        2,013665 100052616305 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,772SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          763 - -

       14,264
SUNIL 888        1,280666 101804286819 N.A.

       10,665             0       10,665SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,665

            0          392 - -

       22,214
Sunil Kumar 1,177        1,695667 100434148818 N.A.

       14,127             0       14,127SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,127

            0          518 - -

       12,754
Sunil Kumar 865        1,246668 101598980931 N.A.

       10,380             0       10,380SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,380

            0          381 - -

       11,997
SUNITA RAI 880        1,268669 100981608133 N.A.

       10,563             0       10,563
SUNITA RAI -

       10,563
            0          388 - -

       22,023
SURAJ KASHYAP 1,250        2,203670 101505695221 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,359SURAJ
KASHYAP

-
       15,000

            0          953 - -

        4,882SURENDER
KUMAR

319          460671 101384550401 N.A.
        3,835             0        3,835SURENDER

KUMAR
-

        3,835
            0          141 - -

       13,149SURESH
KUMAR

934        1,345672 101622479938 N.A.
       11,212             0       11,212SURESH

KUMAR
-

       11,212
            0          411 - -

       28,816
Surjeet 1,250        1,800673 101360926145 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,462
Sushila 845        1,217674 101906520555 N.A.

       10,141             0       10,141SUSHILA
KUMARI

-
       10,141

            0          372 - -

       13,853Swapan kumar
bera

1,041        1,500675 101498334854 N.A.
       12,498             0       12,498SWAPAN

KUMAR BERA
-

       12,498
            0          459 - -

       13,638
Sweta Devi 921        1,326676 101633836808 N.A.

       11,054             0       11,054
SWETA DEVI -

       11,054
            0          405 - -

       41,103
TAJWAR SINGH 1,250        1,800677 100639306570 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TAJWAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,967
TANUJA BISHT 384          552678 101673557609 N.A.

        4,604             0        4,604TANUJA
BISHT

-
        4,604

            0          168 - -

       19,158Tarakant
Mishra

1,250        1,800679 101394011935 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TARA KANT

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,676
Tarun Kumar 1,250        1,800680 100563346986 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TARUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,323
Tarun kumar 921        1,327681 101910430772 N.A.

       11,058             0       11,058TARUN
KUMAR

-
       11,058

            0          406 - -

       19,099
Tashvir Singh 1,036        1,493682 101144369049 N.A.

       12,439             0       12,439
TASHVIR -

       12,439
            0          457 - -

       11,443
Tika Ram 812        1,169683 101168346226 N.A.

        9,745             0        9,745
TIKA RAM -

        9,745
            0          357 - -

       14,878
Tribhuvan 952        1,371684 101649552692 N.A.

       11,427             0       11,427TRIBHAVAN
SHARMA

-
       11,427

            0          419 - -

       17,090
Trilok Kumar 1,040        1,498685 101460882184 N.A.

       12,485             0       12,485TRILOK
KUMAR

-
       12,485

            0          458 - -

       10,654
uday Bhan 741        1,068686 101712568174 N.A.

        8,897             0        8,897
UDAI BHAN -

        8,897
            0          327 - -

        1,910
UDAI RAJ 141          203687 101773114935 N.A.

        1,690             0        1,690
UDAI RAJ -

        1,690
            0           62 - -

       14,723Uday Bhan
Pratap

952        1,371688 100704387096 N.A.
       11,427             0       11,427

UDAY
BHANU
PARTAP

-
       11,427

            0          419 - -

       38,625
UDYAN 1,250        1,800689 101623161581 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UDYAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,698
UJJWAL TYAGI 570          822690 101451523089 N.A.

        6,848             0        6,848UJJWAL
TYAGI

-
        6,848

            0          252 - -

       18,448Uma Kant
Sharma

1,250        2,052691 101462513887 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,101UMAKANT

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -

       12,888
UMESH 950        1,369692 101921133839 N.A.

       11,409             0       11,409UMESH
KUMAR

-
       11,409

            0          419 - -

       11,015
Usha Devi 744        1,071693 101598823775 N.A.

        8,928             0        8,928
USHA DEVI -

        8,928
            0          327 - -

       19,995
Varun 1,071        1,542694 101617153426 N.A.

       12,853             0       12,853
VARUN -

       12,853
            0          471 - -

        5,546
Ved pal 399          575695 101283619601 N.A.

        4,793             0        4,793
VED PAL -

        4,793
            0          176 - -

       13,935
VED PRAKASH 917        1,321696 101347154800 N.A.

       11,005             0       11,005VED
PRAKASH

-
       11,005

            0          404 - -

       10,882
Ved Prakash 773        1,113697 101203269867 N.A.

        9,279             0        9,279VED
PRAKASH

-
        9,279

            0          340 - -

        3,955
Vicky 266          383698 101548897836 N.A.

        3,190             0        3,190
VICKY -

        3,190
            0          117 - -

       13,200
Vicky 900        1,296699 101737069017 N.A.

       10,803             0       10,803
VICKY -

       10,803
            0          396 - -

       13,998
Vicky 921        1,327700 101619686216 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
VICKY -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

          894Vijay Kumar HK 67           96701 101109629041 N.A.          804
            0

          804VIJAY KUMAR -          804             0           29 - -

       13,128
VIJAY KUMAR 872        1,256702 101293226006 N.A.

       10,470             0       10,470
VIJAY KUMAR -

       10,470
            0          384 - -
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       13,113
Vijay Kumar 885        1,275703 101474301722 N.A.

       10,628             0       10,628
VIJAY KUMAR -

       10,628
            0          390 - -

       17,856
Vikash 1,082        1,558704 101123108596 N.A.

       12,984             0       12,984
VIKAS -

       12,984
            0          476 - -

        7,129
Vikash 506          729705 101807493428 N.A.

        6,071             0        6,071
VIKAS -

        6,071
            0          223 - -

        9,700
VIKASH 689          993706 101634645554 N.A.

        8,271             0        8,271
VIKAS -

        8,271
            0          304 - -

        5,386
VIKAS 330          475707 100480835934 N.A.

        3,960             0        3,960
VIKAS -

        3,960
            0          145 - -

       10,916
Vikash 760        1,095708 101621739555 N.A.

        9,121             0        9,121VIKAS
KUMAR

-
        9,121

            0          335 - -

       12,326
Vikash 832        1,199709 101523192328 N.A.

        9,991             0        9,991
VIKASH -

        9,991
            0          367 - -

       12,090
VIKASH 814        1,173710 101813927958 N.A.

        9,774             0        9,774
VIKASH -

        9,774
            0          359 - -

       19,499
Vikash 1,036        1,493711 101254772606 N.A.

       12,439             0       12,439
VIKASH -

       12,439
            0          457 - -

        9,719VIKASH
CHAUHAN

705        1,015712 101437729365 N.A.
        8,461             0        8,461VIKASH

CHAUHAN
-

        8,461
            0          310 - -

       18,304
Vikash 1,064        1,533713 101712881877 N.A.

       12,776             0       12,776VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       12,776

            0          469 - -

       19,554
Vikash Sharma 1,087        1,566714 101184718565 N.A.

       13,047             0       13,047VIKASH
SHARMA

-
       13,047

            0          479 - -

        1,433
VIKRAM 106          152715 101745704868 N.A.

        1,268             0        1,268
VIKRAM -

        1,268
            0           46 - -

       36,358
Vikram Singh 1,250        1,800716 100911735016 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,979
VIMAL 810        1,166717 101933894656 N.A.

        9,719             0        9,719
VIMAL -

        9,719
            0          356 - -

        5,963
Vinay kumar 436          628718 101322884850 N.A.

        5,234             0        5,234VINAY
KUMAR

-
        5,234

            0          192 - -

       69,983
Viney Kumar 1,250        1,800719 100470884811 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINEY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,890
VINOD KUMAR 954        1,374720 101592041458 N.A.

       11,453             0       11,453VINOD
KUMAR

-
       11,453

            0          420 - -

       17,545
Vinod Kumar 1,250        1,800721 100408033793 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,427
Vinod Kumar 1,250        1,800722 101064636132 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,161Mr Vinod
Kumar Yadav

1,250        2,339723 100413106269 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,488

VINOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0        1,089 - -

       19,081
Bintu 1,250        2,052724 101446145797 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,101
VINTU -

       15,000
            0          802 - -
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       24,780
VIPIN KUMAR 1,250        1,800725 101268875614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,128
Virender 872        1,256726 101732110555 N.A.

       10,470             0       10,470
VIRENDER -

       10,470
            0          384 - -

       26,417
Virender Kumar 1,250        1,800727 101604863530 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIRENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,411VIRENDER
KUMAR

915        1,318728 101367053392 N.A.
       10,987             0       10,987VIRENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,987
            0          403 - -

        1,574Virjendra
Kumar pandey

106          153729 101620319317 N.A.
        1,275             0        1,275

VIRJENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        1,275

            0           47 - -

       30,930
VISHAL 1,250        2,719730 100544677283 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,659
VISHAL -

       15,000
            0        1,469 - -

       17,657VISHESH
PUNDHIR

991        1,427731 101412262010 N.A.
       11,892             0       11,892VISHESH

PUNDHIR
-

       11,892
            0          436 - -

       18,874
Vishnu Kumar 1,250        1,800732 101270683188 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHNU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,328Vishnu Singh
Bhadauria

1,250        2,131733 100790454436 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,759

VISHNU
SINGH
BHADAURIYA

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

          521VIVEK 35           51734 101731612888 N.A.          425
            0

          425
VIVEK
KUMAR

-          425             0           16 - -

       18,225
Vivek Minhas 1,117        1,609735 101738754434 N.A.

       13,405             0       13,405VIVEK
MINHAS

-
       13,405

            0          492 - -

       13,434
WAKIL 906        1,306736 101238041535 N.A.

       10,881             0       10,881
WAKIL -

       10,881
            0          400 - -

       10,878
YadRam Yadav 783        1,128737 100983016512 N.A.

        9,400             0        9,400
YADRAM -

        9,400
            0          345 - -

       16,202
Yash pal 957        1,378738 101910434322 N.A.

       11,483             0       11,483
YASH PAL -

       11,483
            0          421 - -

          521
YATESH
SHARMA

35           51739 101889144107 N.A.          425
            0

          425
YATESH
SHARMA

-          425             0           16 - -

        9,802
Yogender 638          919740 101593728056 N.A.

        7,655             0        7,655
YOGENDER -

        7,655
            0          281 - -

       16,674Yogendra
Bhandari

1,250        1,855741 101461507685 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,457YOGENDRA

BHANDARI
-

       15,000
            0          605 - -

       33,934
Yogesh Kumar 1,250        1,800742 101204837338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,053
YOGESH 1,169        1,685743 101687790604 N.A.

       14,039             0       14,039
YOGESH -

       14,039
            0          516 - -

       18,448Yogesh
Kashyap

1,250        2,052744 100769456094 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,101YOGESH

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -

       16,835
Yogesh 1,250        1,800745 100684302403 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,934
Yogesh Kumar 828        1,192746 101723114131 N.A.

        9,934             0        9,934YOGESH
KUMAR

-
        9,934

            0          364 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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